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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

WD20080 230 x 280 P60 50

WD20077 230 x 280 P80 50

WD20073 230 x 280 P100 50

WD20067 230 x 280 P120 50

WD20063 230 x 280 P150 50

WD20057 230 x 280 P180 50

WD20053 230 x 280 P220 50

WD20047 230 x 280 P240 50

WD20043 230 x 280 P280 50

WD20037 230 x 280 P320 50

WD20033 230 x 280 P360 50

WD20027 230 x 280 P400 50

WD20023 230 x 280 P500 50

WD20017 230 x 280 P600 50

WD20013 230 x 280 P800 50

WD20007 230 x 280 P1000 50

WD20003 230 x 280 P1200 50

WD20089 230 x 280 P1500 50

WD20091 230 x 280 P2000 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ST22650 230 x 280 P60 50

ST22645 230 x 280 P80 50

ST22640 230 x 280 P100 50

ST22635 230 x 280 P120 50

ST22630 230 x 280 P150 50

ST22625 230 x 280 P180 50

ST22620 230 x 280 P220 50

ST22615 230 x 280 P240 50

ST22610 230 x 280 P280 50

ST22605 230 x 280 P320 50

ST22601 230 x 280 P400 50

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CC768 'C' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

ABN 42 065 145 888

Abrasive Sheets

Wet or Dry Sheets Silicon Carbide

Revcut Gold Non-Loading Sheets Aluminium Oxide

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet

AC768 'A' Weight Wet or Dry Paper Sheet
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ST21501 115 x 280 P36 50

ST22491 115 x 280 P40 50

ST22492 115 x 280 P60 50

ST22493 115 x 280 P80 50

ST22494 115 x 280 P120 50

ST22300 115 x 280 P36 50

ST22305 115 x 280 P40 50

ST22310 115 x 280 P60 50

ST22315 115 x 280 P80 50

ST22320 115 x 280 P100 50

ST22325 115 x 280 P120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ST21505 70 x 460 P36 50

ST22496 70 x 460 P40 50

ST22497 70 x 460 P60 50

ST22498 70 x 460 P80 50

ST22500 70 x 460 P100 50

ST22499 70 x 460 P120 50

ST22330 70 x 460 P36 50

ST22335 70 x 460 P40 50

ST22340 70 x 460 P60 50

ST22345 70 x 460 P80 50

ST22350 70 x 460 P100 50

ST22355 70 x 460 P120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ST23040 230 x 345 P40 50

ST23035 230 x 345 P60 50

ST23030 230 x 345 P80 50

ST23025 230 x 345 P100 50

ST23020 230 x 345 P120 50

ST23015 230 x 345 P150 50

ST23010 230 x 345 P180 50

ST23005 230 x 345 P240 50

ST23001 230 x 345 P320 50

CA331 'C/D' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

Abrasive Sheets

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

Aluminium Oxide

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C/D' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

Aluminium Oxide

Speedfile Sheets

Flexible Cloth Sheets

Aluminium Oxide

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Orbital Half Sheets

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

KA162 'J' Weight Red Cloth Sheet

CA331 'C/D' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C/D' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

CA331 'C' Weight Yellow Paper Sheet

EA343 'E' Weight Red Paper Sheet
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. QTY/BOX

SS92105 250

SS92106 250

SS92108 250

SS92100 250

SS92110 250

SS92109 100

PART NO. QTY/BOX

SS92123 250

SS92124 250

SS92128 250

SS92125 250

SS92126 250

SS92127 250

PART NO. 3M EQUIV. SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

SS92138 3808 115 x 140 x 5 Medium P120 - P180 20

SS92139 3809 115 x 140 x 5 Fine P320 - P400 20

SS92140 3810 115 x 140 x 5 Superfine P500 - P600 20

SS92141 2601 115 x 140 x 5 Ultrafine P800 - P1000 20

Sia 7979 Colour Foam Pads
PART NO. QTY/BOX

SS797901 Sanding Sponge 115 x 140 x 5 20

SS797902 Sanding Sponge 115 x 140 x 5 20

SS797903 Sanding Sponge 115 x 140 x 5 20

SS797904 Sanding Sponge 115 x 140 x 5 20

SS797905 Sanding Sponge 115 x 140 x 5 20

Sanding Block

Sanding Block

P150

P220

P100123 x 98 x 12

Sanding Block

Double-sided, rigid

Sanding Sponges

P80

100 x 68 x 27

123 x 98 x 12

GRADE

P60

Fine / Med

Fine / Med

100 x 68 x 27

Sanding Block

GRADE

Double-sided, flexible

Sanding Block

Sanding Block 100 x 68 x 27

DESCRIPTION

123 x 98 x 12

100 x 68 x 27

P80

100 x 68 x 27

SIZE (mm)

Angled Sanding Block

Sanding Block

Sanding Block

123 x 98 x 12Sanding Block

DESCRIPTION

Ultrafine Blue

Med / Crs

Sanding Block

Sanding Block

DESCRIPTION

123 x 98 x 12

SIZE (mm)

P60

P120

Sanding Block

Single-sided, flexible

123 x 98 x 12

P120

Sanding Block

DESCRIPTION

Sanding Block

GRADE

100 x 68 x 27

Sanding Block

SIZE (mm) GRADE

Superfine Green

Medium Orange

Fine Yellow

Microfine Purple
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. 3M CODE SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

SB92130 No. 96 230 x 150 50

SB92140 No. 7447 230 x 150 20

SB92145 No. 7448 230 x 150 20

SB92146 No. 449 230 x 150 50

SB92136 No. 75 175 x 125 50

SB92115 No. 7440 230 x 150 10

SB92120 No. 7446 230 x 150 10

PART NO. GENERIC CODE SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

SB92131 PH600 230 x 150 100

SB92141 MC320 230 x 150 100

SB92142 MC600 230 x 150 100

SB92143 MC800 230 x 150 100

PART NO. DESCRIPTION GENERIC CODE SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

SB92119 Blending Pad 4721 230 x 150 10

SB492301 Hand Pad 4923 230 x 150 10

SB693201 Hand Pad 6932 230 x 150 10

SB692301 Hand Pad 6923 230 x 150 10

SB871201 Hand Pad 8712 230 x 150 10

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE GRADE QTY/PACK

RL492301 Non- Woven Material - Green 115mm x 10m G. Purpose 1

RL693201 Non- Woven Material - Maroon 115mm x 10m Very Fine 1

RL871101 Non- Woven Material - Grey 115mm x 10m Ultra Fine 1

RL871201 Non- Woven Material - Grey 115mm x 10m Ultra Fine XS 1

RL472101 Non- Woven Material  - Black 115mm x 10m Blending 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

SB92149 G. Purpose 1

SB92150 Very Fine 1

SB92155 Ultra Fine 1115mm x 10m

Hand Pad

Green General Purpose

Sia siavlies 6120 Non-Woven Rolls

Hand Pad

Maroon

Green

3M Scotch-Brite Hand Pads

Hand Pad

Hand Pad

Hand Pad

Grey

White

Non-Woven Rolls

DESCRIPTION SIZE

Non- Woven Material - Grey

Hand Pad

Hand Pad

Non- Woven Material - Green

 Green

Sia siavlies  Non Woven Hand Pads

Hand Pad

Industrial Hand Pads & Rolls

Hand Pad

115mm x 10m

COLOUR

COLOUR

Black

Maroon

 GP Green

Grey

Grey S/Fine

Non- Woven Material - Maroon

Hand Pad

Non-Woven Hand Pads

DESCRIPTION

Tan

DESCRIPTION

Hand Pad

Green

Charcoal

COLOUR

Dark Green Medium

Maroon V/Fine

115mm x 10m

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 9



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28805 70 x 127 x 8H P40 50

HK28815 70 x 127 x 8H P80 50

HK28825 70 x 127 x 8H P120 50

HK28835 70 x 127 x 8H P180 50

HK28840 70 x 127 x 8H P240 50

HK28845 70 x 127 x 8H P320 50

HK29100 70 x 420 x 14H P36 50

HK29105 70 x 420 x 14H P40 50

HK29110 70 x 420 x 14H P60 50

HK29115 70 x 420 x 14H P80 50

HK29120 70 x 420 x 14H P100 50

HK29125 70 x 420 x 14H P120 50

HK29130 70 x 420 x 14H P150 50

HK29135 70 x 420 x 14H P180 50

HK29140 70 x 420 x 14H P240 50

HK28905 81 x 153 x 8H P40 50

HK28915 81 x 153 x 8H P80 50

HK28925 81 x 153 x 8H P120 50

HK28935 81 x 153 x 8H P180 50

HK28940 81 x 153 x 8H P240 50

HK28945 81 x 153 x 8H P320 50

HK28950 81 x 153 x 8H P400 50

HK29200 94 x 180 x 8H P36 50

HK29205 94 x 180 x 8H P40 50

HK29210 94 x 180 x 8H P60 50

HK29215 94 x 180 x 8H P80 50

HK29220 94 x 180 x 8H P100 50

HK29225 94 x 180 x 8H P120 50

HK29230 94 x 180 x 8H P150 50

HK29235 94 x 180 x 8H P180 50

HK29240 94 x 180 x 8H P240 50

HK29245 94 x 180 x 8H P320 50

HK29250 94 x 180 x 8H P400 50

HK29300 115 x 225 x 10H P36 50

HK29305 115 x 225 x 10H P40 50

HK29310 115 x 225 x 10H P60 50

HK29315 115 x 225 x 10H P80 50

HK29320 115 x 225 x 10H P100 50

HK29325 115 x 225 x 10H P120 50

HK29330 115 x 225 x 10H P150 50

HK29335 115 x 225 x 10H P180 50

HK29340 115 x 225 x 10H P240 50

HK29345 115 x 225 x 10H P320 50

HK29350 115 x 225 x 10H P400 50

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

DESCRIPTION

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sheets

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheets

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Sheet
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28009 75mm P60 100

HK28010 75mm P80 100

HK28020 75mm P120 100

HK28025 75mm P180 100

HK28030 75mm P240 100

HK28035 75mm P320 100

HK28040 75mm P400 100

HK28045 75mm P500 100

HK28050 75mm P600 100

HK28055 75mm P800 100

HK28060 75mm P1000 100

HK28065 75mm P1200 100

HK28070 75mm P1500 100

HK28075 75mm P2000 100

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28080 125mm x 8H P40 50

HK28081 125mm x 8H P60 50

HK28082 125mm x 8H P80 100

HK28083 125mm x 8H P120 100

HK28084 125mm x 8H P180 100

HK28085 125mm x 8H P240 100

HK28086 125mm x 8H P320 100

HK28087 125mm x 8H P400 100

HK28088 125mm x 8H P500 100

HK28089 125mm x 8H P100 100

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28090 125mm NH P40 50

HK28091 125mm NH P60 50

HK28092 125mm NH P80 100

HK28093 125mm NH P120 100

HK28094 125mm NH P180 100

HK28095 125mm NH P240 100

HK28096 125mm NH P320 100

HK28097 125mm NH P400 100

HK28098 125mm NH P500 100

HK28099 125mm NH P600 100

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Aluminium Oxide

Aluminium Oxide

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 125mm No Hole

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 125mm 8 Hole

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 75mm

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Discs

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28100 150mm P36 50

HK28105 150mm P40 50

HK28110 150mm P60 100

HK28115 150mm P80 100

HK28120 150mm P100 100

HK28125 150mm P120 100

HK28130 150mm P150 100

HK28135 150mm P180 100

HK28140 150mm P240 100

HK28145 150mm P320 100

HK28150 150mm P400 100

HK28155 150mm P500 100

HK28160 150mm P600 100

HK28165 150mm P800 100

HK28170 150mm P1000 100

HK28175 150mm P1200 100

HK28180 150mm P1500 100

HK28185 150mm P2000 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28600 150mm x 7H P36 50

HK28605 150mm x 7H P40 50

HK28610 150mm x 7H P60 100

HK28615 150mm x 7H P80 100

HK28620 150mm x 7H P100 100

HK28625 150mm x 7H P120 100

HK28630 150mm x 7H P150 100

HK28635 150mm x 7H P180 100

HK28640 150mm x 7H P240 100

HK28645 150mm x 7H P320 100

HK28646 150mm x 7H P360 100

HK28650 150mm x 7H P400 100

HK28655 150mm x 7H P500 100

HK28660 150mm x 7H P600 100

HK28665 150mm x 7H P800 100

HK28670 150mm x 7H P1000 100

HK28675 150mm x 7H P1200 100

HK28680 150mm x 7H P1500 100

HK28685 150mm x 7H P2000 100

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm x 7 Hole

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28300 150mm x 17H P36 50

HK28305 150mm x 17H P40 50

HK28310 150mm x 17H P60 100

HK28315 150mm x 17H P80 100

HK28320 150mm x 17H P100 100

HK28325 150mm x 17H P120 100

HK28330 150mm x 17H P150 100

HK28335 150mm x 17H P180 100

HK28340 150mm x 17H P240 100

HK28345 150mm x 17H P320 100

HK28346 150mm x 17H P360 100

HK28350 150mm x 17H P400 100

HK28355 150mm x 17H P500 100

HK28360 150mm x 17H P600 100

HK28365 150mm x 17H P800 100

HK28370 150mm x 17H P1000 100

HK28375 150mm x 17H P1200 100

HK28380 150mm x 17H P1500 100

HK28385 150mm x 17H P2000 100

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm x 17 Hole FESTO

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28400 203mm x NH P36 50

HK28405 203mm x NH P40 50

HK28410 203mm x NH P60 50

HK28415 203mm x NH P80 50

HK28425 203mm x NH P120 50

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28460 203mm X 8H P36 50

HK28465 203mm X 8H P40 50

HK28470 203mm X 8H P60 50

HK28475 203mm x 8H P80 50

HK28480 203mm x 8H P100 50

HK28485 203mm x 8H P120 50

HK28490 203mm x 8H P150 50

HK28495 203mm x 8H P180 50

HK28500 203mm x 8H P240 50

HK28505 203mm x 8H P320 50

HK28510 203mm x 8H P400 50

HK28515 203mm x 8H P500 50

HK28520 203mm x 8H P600 50

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28545 280mm x NH P36 25

HK28550 280mm x NH P40 25

HK28555 280mm x NH P60 25

HK28560 280mm x NH P80 25

HK28565 280mm x NH P100 25

HK28570 280mm x NH P120 25

HK28575 280mm x NH P150 25

HK28580 280mm x NH P180 25

HK28585 280mm x NH P240 25

HK28590 280mm x NH P320 25

HK28595 280mm x NH P400 25

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Discs

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 203mm

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 203mm x 8 Hole

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Velstick Sanding Discs - 280mm

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

Revcut• Blue Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 14



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25400 150mm x NH P36 50

HK25405 150mm x NH P40 50

HK25410 150mm x NH P60 100

HK25415 150mm x NH P80 100

HK25425 150mm x NH P120 100

HK25435 150mm x NH P180 100

HK25440 150mm x NH P220 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25500 150mm x 7H P36 50

HK25505 150mm x 7H P40 50

HK25510 150mm x 7H P60 100

HK25515 150mm x 7H P80 100

HK25525 150mm x 7H P120 100

HK25535 150mm x 7H P180 100

HK25540 150mm x 7H P220 100

Ceramic

Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm x 7 hole

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Discs 

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm No Hole

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

Ceramic

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

 Bora 1 Velstick Sanding Disc

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 15



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK26305 150mm x NH P40 50

HK26310 150mm x NH P60 100

HK26315 150mm x NH P80 100

HK26320 150mm x NH P100 100

HK26325 150mm x NH P120 100

HK26330 150mm x NH P150 100

HK26335 150mm x NH P180 100

HK26340 150mm x NH P240 100

HK26345 150mm x NH P320 100

HK26350 150mm x NH P400 100

HK26355 150mm x NH P500 100

HK26360 150mm x NH P600 100

HK26365 150mm x NH P800 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28705 150mm x 7H P40 50

HK28710 150mm x 7H P60 100

HK28715 150mm x 7H P80 100

HK28720 150mm x 7H P100 100

HK28725 150mm x 7H P120 100

HK28730 150mm x 7H P150 100

HK28735 150mm x 7H P180 100

HK28740 150mm x 7H P240 100

HK28745 150mm x 7H P320 100

HK28750 150mm x 7H P400 100

HK28755 150mm x 7H P500 100

HK28760 150mm x 7H P600 100

HK28765 150mm x 7H P800 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK26405 150mm x 17H P40 50

HK26410 150mm x 17H P60 100

HK26415 150mm x 17H P80 100

HK26420 150mm x 17H P100 100

HK26425 150mm x 17H P120 100

HK26430 150mm x 17H P150 100

HK26435 150mm x 17H P180 100

HK26440 150mm x 17H P240 100

HK26445 150mm x 17H P320 100

HK26450 150mm x 17H P400 100

HK26455 150mm x 17H P500 100

HK26460 150mm x 17H P600 100

HK26465 150mm x 17H P800 100

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm x 17 Hole FESTO

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Discs

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Discs - 150mm x 7 Hole

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Gold Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25927 115mm x 8H P40 50

HK25928 115mm x 8H P60 50

HK25930 115mm x 8H P80 100

HK25931 115mm x 8H P100 100

HK25932 115mm x 8H P120 100

HK25933 115mm x 8H P180 100

HK25934 115mm x 8H P240 100

HK25935 115mm x 8H P320 100

HK25936 115mm x 8H P400 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25938 125mm x 8H P40 50

HK25940 125mm x 8H P60 50

HK25942 125mm x 8H P80 100

HK25945 125mm x 8H P120 100

HK25948 125mm x 8H P180 100

HK25950 125mm x 8H P240 100

HK25952 125mm x 8H P320 100

HK25954 125mm x 8H P400 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25939 125mm x NH P40 50

HK25941 125mm x NH P60 50

HK25943 125mm x NH P80 100

HK25946 125mm x NH P120 100

HK25949 125mm x NH P180 100

HK25951 125mm x NH P240 100

HK25953 125mm x NH P320 100

HK25944 125mm x NH P400 100

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Discs - 125mm x No Hole

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Discs - 125mm x 8 Hole

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Velstick Sanding Discs

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Discs - 115mm x 8 Hole

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25900 150mm x NH P40 50

HK25905 150mm x NH P60 50

HK25911 150mm x NH P80 100

HK25909 150mm x NH P100 100

HK25913 150mm x NH P120 100

HK25923 150mm x NH P150 100

HK25915 150mm x NH P180 100

HK25917 150mm x NH P240 100

HK25919 150mm x NH P320 100

HK25921 150mm x NH P400 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25906 150mm x 7H P40 50

HK25908 150mm x 7H P60 50

HK25910 150mm x 7H P80 100

HK25912 150mm x 7H P120 100

HK25922 150mm x 7H P150 100

HK25914 150mm x 7H P180 100

HK25916 150mm x 7H P240 100

HK25918 150mm x 7H P320 100

HK25920 150mm x 7H P400 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK25955 150mm x 9H P40 50

HK25956 150mm x 9H P60 50

HK25957 150mm x 9H P80 100

HK25960 150mm x 9H P100 100

HK25964 150mm x 9H P120 100

HK25967 150mm x 9H P150 100

HK25970 150mm x 9H P180 100

HK25974 150mm x 9H P240 100

HK25980 150mm x 9H P320 100

HK25982 150mm x 9H P400 100

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc - 150mm x No Hole

DESCRIPTION

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Velstick Sanding Discs

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc - 150mm x 9 Hole FESTO

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc - 150mm x 7 Hole

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK26000 180mm P40 50

HK26005 180mm P60 50

HK26010 180mm P80 50

HK26015 180mm P120 50

HK26017 180mm P180 50

HK26018 180mm P240 50

HK25990 200mm P40 50

HK25992 200mm P60 50

HK25994 200mm P80 50

HK25996 200mm P120 50

HK26020 230mm P40 50

HK26025 230mm P60 50

HK26030 230mm P80 50

HK26035 230mm P120 50

HK26037 230mm P240 50

HK26040 250mm P40 50

HK26042 250mm P60 50

HK26045 250mm P80 50

HK26047 250mm P120 50

HK26090 280mm P40 50

HK26092 280mm P80 50

HK26094 280mm P120 50

HK26050 305mm P40 50

HK26052 305mm P60 50

HK26055 305mm P80 50

HK26056 305mm P100 50

HK26057 305mm P120 50

HK26060 355mm P40 50

HK26062 355mm P60 50

HK26065 355mm P80 50

HK26067 355mm P120 50

HK26070 405mm P40 50

HK26072 405mm P60 50

HK26075 405mm P80 50

HK26076 405mm P100 50

HK26077 405mm P120 50

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos Velstick Sanding Discs

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc - Various Sizes

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc

Deerfos EA343 Velstick Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK194801 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P40 100

HK194802 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P60 100

HK194803 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P80 100

HK194804 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P100 100

HK194805 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P120 100

HK194806 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P150 100

HK194807 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P180 100

HK194808 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P240 100

HK194809 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P320 100

HK194810 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P400 100

HK194811 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P500 100

HK194812 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x NH P600 100

PART NO. FORMAT GRADE QTY/BOX

HK194814 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P40 100

HK194815 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P60 100

HK194816 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P80 100

HK194817 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P100 100

HK194818 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P120 100

HK194819 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P150 100

HK194820 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P180 100

HK194821 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P240 100

HK194822 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P320 100

HK194823 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P400 100

HK194824 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P500 100

HK194825 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P600 100

HK194826 Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Disc 150mm x 15H P800 100

PART NO. QTY/PACK

HK25855 5

HK25860 5

HK25865 5

HK25870 5

HK25872 5

HK25875 1

HK25877 1

HK25880 1

HK25882 1

HK25885 1

Sia 1948 Siafast Sanding Discs

Sia Siafast Discs - 1948 siaflex   150mm x No Hole

DESCRIPTION

Sia Siafast Discs - 1948 siaflex   150mm x 15 Hole

Velcro Starter Disc 230mm x NH

Velcro Starter Disc

Aluminium Oxide

DESCRIPTION

Aluminium Oxide

250mm x NH

Velcro Starter Disc 305mm x NH

Velcro Starter Discs
Velcro Starter Discs - Various Sizes

Velcro Starter Disc 150mm x NH

Velcro Starter Disc 150mm x 7H

Velcro Starter Disc 150mm x 9H

Velcro Starter Disc 180mm x NH

Velcro Starter Disc 200mm x NH

DESCRIPTION FORMAT

Velcro Starter Disc 115mm x 8H

Velcro Starter Disc 125mm x 8H
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SK26200 150mm P36 50

SK26205 150mm P40 50

SK26210 150mm P60 100

SK26215 150mm P80 100

SK26220 150mm P100 100

SK26225 150mm P120 100

SK26230 150mm P150 100

SK26235 150mm P180 100

SK26240 150mm P240 100

SK26245 150mm P320 100

SK26250 150mm P400 100

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SK25595 180mm P36 50

SK25600 180mm P40 50

SK25610 180mm P60 50

SK25615 180mm P80 50

SK25620 180mm P120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SK26500 203mm P36 50

SK26505 203mm P40 50

SK26510 203mm P60 50

SK26515 203mm P80 50

SK26525 203mm P120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SK26000 32mm P2500 White 100

SK26005 32mm P3000 Pink 100

SK26100 75mm P2500 White 50

SK26105 75mm P3000 Pink 50

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Discs - 150mm

DESCRIPTION

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Prizma Stick On Sanding Discs - 32mm & 75mm

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

 Prizma Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Discs - 203mm

Aluminium Oxide

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

 Prizma Stick On Sanding Disc

 Prizma Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Discs - 180mm

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

DESCRIPTION

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Discs

 Prizma Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc

Revcut Blue Stick On Sanding Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD33751 100 x 16 A16 25

FD33755 100 x 16 A24 25

FD33760 100 x 16 A36 25

FD33765 100 x 16 A50 25

FD33770 100 x 16 A60 25

FD33775 100 x 16 A80 25

FD33776 100 x 16 A120 25

FD33570 115 x 22 A16 25

FD33793 115 x 22 A24 25

FD33792 115 x 22 A36 25

FD33791 115 x 22 A50 25

FD33790 115 x 22 A60 25

FD33789 115 x 22 A80 25

FD33788 115 x 22 A120 25

FD33794 125 x 22 A16 25

FD33795 125 x 22 A24 25

FD33800 125 x 22 A36 25

FD33805 125 x 22 A50 25

FD33806 125 x 22 A60 25

FD33807 125 x 22 A80 25

FD33808 125 x 22 A120 25

FD33820 180 x 22 A16 25

FD33825 180 x 22 A24 25

FD33830 180 x 22 A36 25

FD33835 180 x 22 A50 25

FD33840 180 x 22 A60 25

FD33845 180 x 22 A80 25

FD33855 180 x 22 A120 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD33470 100 x 16 A60 25

FD33475 100 x 16 A80 25

FD33476 100 x 16 A120 25

FD33506 125 x 22 A60 25

FD33507 125 x 22 A80 25

FD33508 125 x 22 A120 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD33780 100 x 16 C16 25

FD33785 100 x 16 C24 25

FD33786 100 x 16 C36 25

FD33787 100 x 16 C60 25

FD33810 125 x 22 C16 25

FD33815 125 x 22 C24 25

FD33860 180 x 22 C16 25

FD33865 180 x 22 C24 25

FD33870 180 x 22 C36 25

FD33875 180 x 22 C60 25

FD33880 180 x 22 C80 25

FD33885 180 x 22 C120 25

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Resin Fibre Discs  - Red

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Aluminium Oxide

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Silicon Carbide

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Deerfos Resin Fibre Discs

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Top Coated Aluminium Oxide

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VC121 Resin Fibre Discs - Black

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA113 Resin Fibre Discs - Red

VA113 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VA632 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc
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ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD38110 100 x 16 AZ24 25

FD38115 100 x 16 AZ36 25

FD38120 100 x 16 AZ50 25

FD38125 100 x 16 AZ60 25

FD38130 100 x 16 AZ80 25

FD38132 100 x 16 AZ120 25

FD38135 115 x 22 AZ36 25

FD38136 115 x 22 AZ50 25

FD38140 115 x 22 AZ60 25

FD38141 115 x 22 AZ80 25

FD38143 115 x 22 AZ120 25

FD38146 125 x 22 AZ24 25

FD38150 125 x 22 AZ36 25

FD38155 125 x 22 AZ50 25

FD38160 125 x 22 AZ60 25

FD38165 125 x 22 AZ80 25

FD38167 125 x 22 AZ120 25

FD38170 180 x 22 AZ24 25

FD38175 180 x 22 AZ36 25

FD38180 180 x 22 AZ50 25

FD38195 180 x 22 AZ60 25

FD38200 180 x 22 AZ80 25

FD38205 180 x 22 AZ120 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD35105 100 x 16 SG36 25

FD35115 100 x 16 SG60 25

FD35120 100 x 16 SG80 25

FD35125 100 x 16 SG120 25

FD35135 115 x 22 SG36 25

FD35145 115 x 22 SG60 25

FD35150 115 x 22 SG80 25

FD35155 115 x 22 SG120 25

FD35160 125 x 22 SG24 25

FD35165 125 x 22 SG36 25

FD35175 125 x 22 SG60 25

FD35180 125 x 22 SG80 25

FD35185 125 x 22 SG120 25

FD35190 180 x 22 SG24 25

FD35195 180 x 22 SG36 25

FD35205 180 x 22 SG60 25

FD35210 180 x 22 SG80 25

FD35215 180 x 22 SG120 25

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Resin Fibre Discs - Purple

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Ceramic

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Deerfos Resin Fibre Discs

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

Alumina Zirconia

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Resin Fibre Discs - Blue

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

BORA-9 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc

VZ533 Deerfos Resin Fibre Disc
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD36325 100 x 16 SG36+ 25

FD36330 100 x 16 SG60+ 25

FD36335 100 x 16 SG80+ 25

FD36345 115 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36350 115 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36355 115 x 22 SG80+ 25

FD36365 125 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36370 125 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36375 125 x 22 SG80+ 25

FD36385 180 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36390 180 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36395 180 x 22 SG80+ 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD36400 100 x 16 SG36+ 25

FD36405 100 x 16 SG60+ 25

FD36410 100 x 16 SG80+ 25

FD36415 115 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36420 115 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36425 115 x 22 SG80+ 25

FD36430 125 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36435 125 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36440 125 x 22 SG80+ 25

FD36445 180 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36450 180 x 22 SG60+ 25

FD36455 180 x 22 SG80+ 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD36411 100 x 16 SG120 25

FD36441 125 x 22 SG120 25

FD36456 180 x 22 SG120 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD36570 100 x 16 SG36+ 25

FD36575 115 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36580 125 x 22 SG36+ 25

FD36585 180 x 22 SG36+ 25

3M 787C Resin Fibre Discs 

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 787C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Resin Fibre Discs - Red

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

Top Coated Cubitron II

DESCRIPTION

3M 1182C Cubitron 3 Resin Fibre Discs  Cubitron 3

DESCRIPTION

3M 1182C  Cubitron 3 Resin Fibre Disc

Cubitron II

3M Resin Fibre Discs

3M 987C Resin Fibre Discs - Orange

3M 787C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 1182C  Cubitron 3 Resin Fibre Disc

3M 1182C  Cubitron 3 Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

Top Coated Cubitron II

3M 987C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 1182C  Cubitron 3 Resin Fibre Disc

3M 787C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

DESCRIPTION

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc

3M 982C Cubitron II Resin Fibre Disc
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Ceramic
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD458101 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 P36+ 25

FD458102 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 P60 25

FD458103 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 P80 25

FD458107 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P36+ 25

FD458108 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P60 25

FD458109 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P80 25

FD458110 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 P36+ 25

FD458111 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 P60 25

FD458112 4581 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 P80 25

Ceramic
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD458209 4582 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P36+ 25

FD458210 4582 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P60 25

FD458211 4582 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P80 25

FD458212 4582 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 P120 25

FD458213 4582 siaramic Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 P36+ 25

DESCRIPTION

FIBRE DISC BRAND COMPARISON

Sia Siaramic Fibre Discs
4581  Siaramic Resin Fibre Discs  

DESCRIPTION

4582  Siaramic Resin Fibre Discs  Stainless Steel
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Zirconia Alumina

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD481501 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50

FD481502 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50

FD481503 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50

FD481504 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50

FD481505 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50

FD481506 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50

FD481507 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50

FD481508 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A120 50

FD481509 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50

FD481510 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50

FD481511 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50

FD481512 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50

FD481513 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50

FD481514 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50

FD481515 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50

FD481516 4815 siacut Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A120 50

Zirconia Alumina
PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FD481901 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A36 50

FD481902 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A60 50

FD481903 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A80 50

FD481904 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 100 x 16 A120 50

FD481905 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A36 50

FD481906 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A60 50

FD481907 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 115 x 22 A80 50

FD481908 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A36 50

FD481909 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A60 50

FD481910 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A80 50

FD481911 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 125 x 22 A120 50

FD481912 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A24 50

FD481913 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A36 50

FD481914 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A60 50

FD481915 4819 siaron Resin Fibre Disc 180 x 22 A80 50

DESCRIPTION

4819 Siaron Resin Fibre Discs  

DESCRIPTION

Sia 4815 Siacut Fibre Discs
4815  Siacut Resin Fibre Discs  

Sia 4819 Siaron Fibre Discs
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PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) NUT QTY/PACK

BP73029 15,300 100mm 10 x 1.25 1

BP73030 15,300 100mm 10 x 1.5 1

BP73031 13,600 115mm 14 x 2 1

BP73066 12,200 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73032 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

BP73035 13,600 115mm 14 x 2 1

BP73036 10,000 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73037 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

BP73022 13,600 115mm 14 x 2 1

BP73067 10,000 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73020 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

BP73041 13,600 115mm 14 x 2 1

BP73042 12,200 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73043 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

BP73044 12,200 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73048 12,200 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73049 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

PART NO. SIZE (mm) NUT QTY/PACK

BP72000 30mm 1

BP73010 75mm 1/4" SHAFT 1

BP73014 75mm 5/16" M 1

BP73028 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73015 150mm 5/16" M 1

DY56105 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73025 150mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73033 180mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73050 200mm 14 x 2 F 1

PART NO. SIZE (mm) NUT QTY/PACK

BP73000 75mm 1/4" SHAFT 1

BP73018 75mm 5/16" M 1

BP73002 75mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73006 125mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73017 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73027 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73023 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73007 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73024 150mm 8mm / 5/16 bolt 1

BP73004 150mm 1

DY54339 150mm 5/16" M 1

BP73008 150mm 8mm M 1

BP73026 150mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73034 180mm 14 x 2 F 1

BP73052 200mm 14 x 2 F 1

Back Up Pad - No Hole

3M Ribbed Back Up Pad

Rubber Back Up Pad SPIRO-KOOL

Assorted Back Up Pads
Fibre Disc Back Up Pads for Angle Grinders

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Rubber Back Up Pad SPIRO-KOOL

Premium Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - 7 Hole

Hook and Loop Faced Back Up Pads for Orbital Sanders, Sander Polishers and Drills

Premium Back Up Pad - 6 Hole

Plain Back Up Pad

Sia Ribbed Turbo II Back Up Pad

DESCRIPTION

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

3M Ribbed Back Up Pad

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Plain Back Up Pad

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - 6, 7, 9 Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

3M Back Up Pad - 15 Hole (suit FESTO)

Interface Back Up Pad  7 Hole

Back Up Pad - 6, 7, 9, 15, 17 Hole

Dynabrade Extreme Back Up Pad - Multi Hole

Turbo Back Up Pad

Turbo Back Up Pad

Back Up Pad - 6 Hole

Sia Ribbed Turbo II Back Up Pad

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Plain Back Up Pad

DESCRIPTION

3M Ribbed Back Up Pad

DESCRIPTION

3M RED XT Ribbed Back Up Pad

Rubber Back Up Pad SPIRO-KOOL

Back Up Block 30mm 

Vinyl Faced Back Up Pads for Orbital Sanders, Sander Polishers and Drills 

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Back Up Pad - No Hole

Plain Back Up Pad

Plain Back Up Pad

Turbo Back Up Pad
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PART NO. BBL CODE SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

RO36139 DR1129 38mm 100

RO36126 DR1132 50mm 100

RO36131 DR1134 50mm 100

RO36136 DR1136 50mm 100

RO36137 DR1137 50mm 100

RO36171 DR1139 75mm 50

RO36176 DR1141 75mm 50

RO36181 DR1143 75mm 50

RO36186 DR1144 75mm 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

RO36129 50mm 100

RO36172 75mm 50

RO36177 75mm 50

RO36184 75mm 50

RO36187 75mm 50

PART NO. BBL CODE SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

RO36141 DR1332 50mm 50

RO36146 DR1331 50mm 50

RO36151 DR1330 50mm 50

RO36196 DR1342 75mm 25

RO36201 DR1341 75mm 25

RO36206 DR1340 75mm 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36305 50mm P60 -

RO36310 50mm P80 -

RO36325 75mm P60 -

RO36330 75mm P80 -

PART NO. QTY/PACK

RO36152 1

RO36204 1

PART NO. QTY/PACK

BP73107 1

BP73106 1

BP73108 1

BP73114 1

BP73109 1

BP73115 1

PART NO. QTY/PACK

MD73102* 1

MD73105* 1

DESCRIPTION

50mm

Z120

Quick-Change Felt Polishing Disc

Quick-Change Adaptors for Angle Grinders

Deerfos Quick-Change Bora 7 Ceramic Sanding Discs

75mm

SIZE (mm)

P60

P36

Quick-Change Disc

THREAD SIZEDESCRIPTION

Z50

Bibielle Quick-Change Surface Conditioning Discs

RH0051 Back Up Pad including Shaft

Quick-Change Felt Polishing Disc

DESCRIPTION

Quick-Change Disc

38mm

GRADE

Quick-Change Zirconia Mini Flap Disc

GRADE

Quick-Change Disc

P80

10 x 1.5mm

14 x 2mm

Adaptor to suit most 4" angle grinders

Adaptor to suit most 4½" & 5" angle grinders

Quick-Change Disc

50mm

Z36Quick-Change Disc

RH0050 Back Up Pad including Shaft

DESCRIPTION

Back Up Pad including Shaft

GRADE

DR1332 Premium Back Up Pad including Shaft

75mm

Very Fine Blue

Medium Maroon

Quick-Change Felt Polishing Discs

Quick-Change Back Up Pads

Quick-Change Disc

SIZE (mm)

Quick-Change Disc

DESCRIPTION

Z36

Bibielle Quick-Change Zirconia Sanding Discs

Z80

Quick-Change Discs

50mm

Very Fine Blue

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Zirconia Mini Flap Disc

DESCRIPTION

Quick-Change Disc

Coarse Brown

P120

Quick-Change Disc Z80

DESCRIPTION

Quick-Change Disc

Medium Maroon

Quick-Change Disc

Coarse Brown

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Disc P80

75mm

Quick-Change Disc

Z50

Z120

Quick-Change Zirconia Mini Flap Discs

Back Up Pad including Shaft

25mm

DR1331 Premium Back Up Pad including Shaft

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Disc

Quick-Change Disc

Z80

Quick-Change Zirconia Mini Flap Disc

Quick-Change Zirconia Mini Flap Disc

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 28



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. QTY/BOX

TP76017 TAPE MASK 18MMX55M 101+ WHITE 48

TP76020 TAPE MASK 24MMX55M 101+ WHITE 36

TP76022 TAPE MASK 36MMX55M 101+ WHITE 36

TP76025 TAPE MASK 48MMX55M 101+ WHITE 24

TP76027 TAPE MASK 24MMX55M 301+ YELLOW 36

TP76029 TAPE MASK 48MMX55M 301+ YELLOW 24

TP76030 TAPE MASK 18MMX55M 401+ GREEN 48

TP76032 TAPE MASK 24MMX55M 401+ GREEN 36

TP76035 TAPE MASK 48MMX55M 401+ GREEN 36

TP76036 TAPE MASK 36MMX55M 401+ GREEN 24

PART NO. SIZE (mm) QTY/PACK

TP76044 25mm 36

TP76046 50mm 24

PART NO. QTY/PACK

TP76065 TAPE VHB 24MMX32.9M 4941 1

TP76070 TAPE VHB 25.4MMX65.8M 4930 1

TP76080 TAPE VHB 12MMX33M GPH-060GF 1

TP76082 TAPE VHB 18MMX33M GPH-060GF 1

TP76086 TAPE VHB 12MMX33M GPH-110GF 1

TP76088 TAPE VHB 18MMX33M GPH-110GF 1

TP76092 TAPE VHB 12MMX33M GPH-160GF 1

TP76094 TAPE VHB 18MMX33M GPH-160GF 1

TP76096 TAPE VHB 24MMX33M GPH-160GF 1

PART NO. QTY/PACK

TP76075 SCOTCH 700 SPRAY CLEAN SOLVENT (350g) 12
IS9120528 SPRAY ADHESIVE SUPER 77 374gm 12
TP76150 3M 74 FOAM FAST SPRAY ADHESIVE 480GM ORANGE 12
TP76155 3M 90 HIGH STRENGTH ADH. 500GM 12
TP76182 HOLDFAST 70 CYLINDER SPRAY ADHESIVE CLEAR 3.9KG 12

3M Aluminium Foil Tape

DESCRIPTION

3M VHB Tape

3M Spray Adhesives
DESCRIPTION

TAPE ALUMINIUM FOIL 25MMX55M 425
TAPE ALUMINIUM FOIL 50MMX55M 425

DESCRIPTION

3M Masking Tapes
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PART NO. 3M CODE SIZE (mm) BUTTON GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36125 22398 50mm Brown 36 50

RO36130 22399 50mm Green 50 50

RO36135 22401 50mm Yellow 80 50

RO36133 22402 50mm White 120 50

RO36165 22392 75mm Black 24 50

RO36170 22393 75mm Brown 36 50

RO36175 22394 75mm Green 50 50

RO36180 22404 75mm Yellow 80 50

RO36182 76634 75mm Yellow 80 50

RO36185 22406 75mm White 120 50

PART NO. 3M CODE SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36246 27701 50mm - 36+ 50

RO36247 27709 50mm - 60+ 50

RO36248 27717 50mm - 80+ 50

RO36250 27702 75mm - 36+ 50

RO36251 27710 75mm - 60+ 50

RO36252 27718 75mm - 80+ 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) COLOUR GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36142 50mm Blue Very Fine 50

RO36143 50mm Green Fine 50

RO36147 50mm Maroon Medium 50

RO36148 50mm Brown Coarse 50

RO36194 75mm Blue Very fine 25

RO36197 75mm Green Fine 25

RO36202 75mm Maroon Medium 25

RO36207 75mm Brown Coarse 25

RO36208 75mm Black Extra Coarse 25

RO36163 75mm Light Blue Super Duty 25

RO36189 75mm Purple XT COARSE 10

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

3M Roloc Discs

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite CNS

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

3M 984F Cubitron II Roloc Discs

361F Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

984F Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

Scotch-Brite Roloc Disc

984F Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

3M Precision Scotch-Brite Roloc Discs

361F Roloc Disc

984F Roloc Disc

3M 361F & 777F Roloc Discs 

DESCRIPTION

984F Roloc Disc

984F Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

984F Roloc Disc

361F Roloc Disc

DESCRIPTION

361F Roloc Disc

DESCRIPTION

777F Roloc Disc
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36121 75mm 2S FINE 10

RO36122 75mm 6A MED 10

RO36123 75mm 8A CRS 10

PART NO. 3M CODE SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36240 17184 75mm 2S FINE 10

RO36244 17191 75mm 6A MED 10

RO36245 17195 75mm 8A CRS 10

DESCRIPTION

Roloc EXL Unitized Wheel

Roloc EXL Unitized Wheel

Roloc EXL Unitized Wheel

3M Unitized Roloc EXL Wheels

Roloc  50mm P50 Green

DESCRIPTION

Roloc  50mm P80 Yellow

Roloc  50mm P120 White

3M Roloc Bristle Brush

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 31



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FL38300 15,300 100 x 16 Z40 10

FL38305 15,300 100 x 16 Z60 10

FL38310 15,300 100 x 16 Z80 10

FL38311 15,300 100 x 16 Z120 10

FL38315 13,600 115 x 22 Z40 10

FL38320 13,600 115 x 22 Z60 10

FL38325 13,600 115 x 22 Z80 10

FL38326 13,600 115 x 22 Z120 10

FL38327 12,200 125 x 22 Z40 10

FL38330 12,200 125 x 22 Z60 10

FL38332 12,200 125 x 22 Z80 10

FL38334 12,200 125 x 22 Z120 10

FL38340 8,600 180 x 22 Z40 10

FL38345 8,600 180 x 22 Z60 10

FL38350 8,600 180 x 22 Z80 10

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FL38400 15,300 100 x 16 Z40 10

FL38405 15,300 100 x 16 Z60 10

FL38410 15,300 100 x 16 Z80 10

FL38411 15,300 100 x 16 Z120 10

FL38415 13,600 115 x 22 Z40 10

FL38420 13,600 115 x 22 Z60 10

FL38425 13,600 115 x 22 Z80 10

FL38426 13,600 115 x 22 Z120 10

FL38430 12,200 125 x 22 Z40 10

FL38435 12,200 125 x 22 Z60 10

FL38440 12,200 125 x 22 Z80 10

FL38441 12,200 125 x 22 Z120 10

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FL38328 Ceramic Flap Disc 12,200 125 x 22 P40 10

FL38331 Ceramic Flap Disc 12,200 125 x 22 P60 10

FL38333 Ceramic Flap Disc 12,200 125 x 22 P80 10

FL38339 Ceramic Flap Disc 12,200 125 x 22 P120 10

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FL38280 SCD Flap Disc Brown 11,000 125 x 22 COARSE 5
FL38281 SCD Flap Disc Maroon 11,000 125 x 22 MEDIUM 5
FL38282 SCD Flap Disc Blue 11,000 125 x 22 FINE 5

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

DESCRIPTION

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Bibielle SCD Flap Discs
DESCRIPTION

Zirconia Flap Disc

Abrasiflex Premium Zirconia Flap Discs
DESCRIPTION

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Flap Discs

Zirconia Flap Disc

BORA Fury Spin Ceramic Flap Discs
DESCRIPTION

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

KwikCut  Zirconia Flap Discs

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc

Zirconia Flap Disc
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PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ZD38000 15,300 100 x 16 SC16 5

ZD38005 15,300 100 x 16 SC24 5

ZD38007 15,300 100 x 16 SC36 5

ZD38010 13,600 115 x 22 SC16 5

ZD38011 13,600 115 x 22 SC24 5

ZD38012 12,200 125 x 22 SC16 5

ZD38014 12,200 125 x 22 SC24 5

ZD38015 8,600 180 x 22 SC16 5

ZD38020 8,600 180 x 22 SC24 5

ZD38025 8,600 180 x 22 SC36 5

ZD38050 8,600 180 x 22 SA50 5

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

ZD38055 13,600 115 x 22 SC16 5

ZD38065 12,200 125 x 22 SC16 5

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) NUT QTY/PACK

BP73029 15,300 100mm 10 x 1.25 1

BP73030 15,300 100mm 10 x 1.5 1

BP73031 13,600 115mm 14 x 2 1

BP73066 12,200 125mm 14 x 2 1

BP73032 8,600 180mm 14 x 2 1

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Back Up Pads for Semiflexible Discs

DESCRIPTION

Semiflexible Disc

SEMIFLEXIBLE Discs

DESCRIPTION

T29 Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Discs

T29 Semiflexible Disc

Ribbed Back Up Pad

Semiflexible Disc

DESCRIPTION

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Discs with Depressed Centre

Ribbed Back Up Pad

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Semiflexible Disc

Ribbed Back Up Pad

Ribbed Back Up Pad

Ribbed Back Up Pad
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PART NO. BBL CODE SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92104 STW002 100 x 13 x 13 XCRS 10

SB92111 STW009 178 x 13 x 20 XCRS 10

SB92103 SSW100 100 x 13 x 6 XCRS 10

SB92112 SDR800 100 x 16 XCRS 10

SB92113 SDR801 115 x 22 XCRS 10

SB92114 SDR803 178 x 22 XCRS 10

SB92089 SDRR02 127 x 22 XTCRS 10

SB92091 SDRR03 178 x 22 XTCRS 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

SB92106 115mm XCRS 4

SB92109 178mm XCRS 2

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92105 100 x 6 CRS 20

SB92107 150 x 12 CRS 20

SB92110 180 x 20 CRS 10

SB92100 100 x 6 XCRS 25

SB92099 150 x 12 XCRS 15

SB92108 180 x 20 XCRS 10

SB92094 100 x 16 XCRS 5

SB92095 115 x 22 XCRS 5

SB92096 125 x 22 XCRS 5

SB92097 180 x 22 XCRS 5

SB92047 100 x 16 EC 5

SB92048 125 x 22 EC 5

SB92049 180 x 22 EC 5

PART NO. QTY/PACK

MD92180* 1

MD92174* 1

MD92175* 1

Depressed Centre Strip-it Disc - Black

Clean & Strip Disc - Black

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Purple

Stripping Discs

Bibielle Strip-it Discs

Strip-it Disc with Shaft - Black

12 x 6mm Shaft

Strip-it Disc - Black

Depressed Centre Strip-it Disc - Red

6 x 6mm Shaft

Clean & Strip PRO  Disc - Purple

3M Scotch-Brite Clean & Strip Discs

Strip-it Disc - Black

Clean & Strip PRO  Disc - Purple

SIZE (mm)

Clean & Strip Disc - Black

DESCRIPTION

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Purple

Depressed Centre Strip-it Disc - Red

Mandrel to suit singular 100 x 6 Disc

Depressed Centre Strip-it Disc - Black

Depressed Centre Strip-it Disc - Black

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Purple

Mandrel to suit multiple 150 x 12 Discs

DESCRIPTION

Clean & Strip PRO  Disc - Purple

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Purple

12 x 6mm Shaft

Hook & Loop Coating Removal Disc

Mandrels to suit Stripping Discs

3M Scotch-Brite Coating Removal Discs

Hook & Loop Coating Removal Disc

Mandrel to suit singular 150 x 12 Disc

DESCRIPTION

Clean & Strip Disc - Black

DESCRIPTION

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Green

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Green

Clean & Strip PRO  Depressed Centre Disc - Green
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PART NO. BBL CODE QTY/PACK

SB90995 - 1

MD92170 - 1

SB92071 RH0031 1

PART NO. BBL CODE SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92079 RF0708 100 x 100 x 19 Very Fine 4

SB92080 RF0706 100 x 100 x 19 Medium 4

SB92081 RF0705 100 x 100 x 19 Coarse 4

SB92082 RF0614 100 x 100 x 19 P80 4

SB92083 RF0616 100 x 100 x 19 P120 4

SB92084 RF0618 100 x 100 x 19 P180 4

SB92088 RF0613 100 x 100 x 19 P60  4

SB92054 - 105 x 100 x 19 A / Fine 1

SB92053 - 105 x 100 x 19 A / Medium 1

SB92056 - 105 x 100 x 19 S / Very Fine 1

SB92055 - 105 x 100 x 19 S / Medium 1

SB92078 RF0806 100 x 100 x 19 P150/Vfine 4

SB92085 RF0804 100 x 100 x 19 P60 / Med 4

SB92086 RF0805 100 x 100 x 19 P100 / Fine 4

SB92087 SRF851 100 x 100 x 19 Coarse 4

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51732 100 x 318 Coarse 10

BT51733 100 x 318 Medium 10

BT51734 100 x 318 Very Fine 10

BT51736 100 x 318 A16 10

BT51737 100 x 318 A30 10

BT51739 100 x 318 A45 10

BT51740 100 x 318 A65 10

BT51741 100 x 318 A100 10

BT51742 100 x 318 P60 10

BT51743 100 x 318 P80 10

BT51744 100 x 318 P120 10

Flap Wheel

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Alumina Zirconia Sanding Belt

Drive Wheel for Belt Tensioning (Inverted Belts)

Satin Finishing Systems

Expanding Solid Rubber Wheel (100 x 318 Belt)

Satin Finishing Machine Systems

Combination Finishing Flap Wheel

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt - Brown

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt - Blue

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt - Maroon

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Combination Finishing Flap Wheel

Pleated Satin Finishing Wheel

Satin Finishing Flap Wheel

Satin Finishing Machine Wheels with Keyed Centres

Alumina Zirconia Sanding Belt

Pleated Satin Finishing Wheel

Strip-it Wheel

Satin Finishing Flap Wheel

Pleated Satin Finishing Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Pleated Satin Finishing Wheel

Flap Wheel

 Drive Shaft (suits 19mm Keyed Centres)

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Satin Finishing Flap Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Combination Finishing Flap Wheel

Satin Finishing Machine Belts

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Alumina Zirconia Sanding Belt

DESCRIPTION
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PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

SB92030 6,000 150 x 25 x 13 #80 1

SB92035 6,000 150 x 25 x 13 #240 1

SB92018 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 #80 1

SB92020 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 #180 1

SB92025 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 #240 1

SB92040 4,500 200 x 25 x 16 #80 1

SB92045 4,500 200 x 25 x 16 #240 1

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

SB92011 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 4S Fine 1

SB92012 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 4S Med 1

SB92013 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 4S Crs 1

SB92036 6,000 150 x 25 x 25 8S Fine 1

SB92046 4,500 200 x 25 x 75 7S Fine 1

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92050 3,500 150 x 50 x 25 No. 4 Finish 1

SB91014 3,500 150 x 50 x 25 S / Medium / P80 1

SB91003 3,500 150 x 50 x Taper S / Medium 1

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92000 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 2S Fine 2

SB92005 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 2S Med 2

SB92010 6,000 150 x 50 x 25 2S Crs 2

PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92101 6,000 150 x 25 x 25 7S Fine 3

SB92102 4,500 200 x 27 x 75 7S Fine 3

PART NO. QTY/BOX

MD92195* 1

DESCRIPTION

Satin Finishing Wheel

SIZE (mm)

Light Deburring Wheel

Strip it Blending Wheel - No.4

DESCRIPTION

Tapered Adaptor for 25mm Centres 

Satin Finishing Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Pleated Blending Wheel - Black

Light Deburring Wheel

Multi-Finishing Wheel

Convoluted Wheel

3M Scotch-Brite Multi-Finishing Wheels

Convoluted Finishing Wheels

DESCRIPTION

Deburring Wheel

Multi-Finishing Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Satin Finishing Wheel

Satin Finishing Wheel

3M Scotch-Brite Light Deburring Wheels

Multi-Finishing Wheel

Deburring Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Satin Finishing Wheel

Convoluted Wheel

Convoluted Wheel

Satin Finishing Wheel

Satin Finishing Wheels

Internal Taper

Satin Finishing Wheel

Finishing Wheel Accessories

Combination Flap Wheel

Blending Wheels

Power Wheels
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PART NO. SPEED (RPM) SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

RO36217 17,100 40 x 30 x 6 Fine 10

RO36226 11,500 60 x 30 x 6 Very Fine 10

RO36227 11,500 60 x 30 x 6 Fine 10

RO36228 11,500 60 x 30 x 6 Medium 10

RO36231 8,600 80 x 50 x 6 Coarse 10

RO36232 8,600 80 x 50 x 6 Medium 10

RO36219 11,500 60 x 30 x 6 P60/Fine 10

RO36222 11,500 60 x 30 x 6 P100/Fine 10

SB91034 17,100 40 x 40 x 6 S / Medium / P80 10

SB92057 13,700 50 x 6 A / Medium 10

SB92058 11,500 50 x 6 A / Fine 10

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

MO97305 Fine 1

MO97310 Medium 1

MO97315 Coarse 1

MO97335 Fine 1

MO97340 Medium 1

MO97345 Coarse 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

SB92060 V/Fine 1

SB92065 Medium 1

SB92068 Medium 1

SB92069 V/Fine 1

PART NO. QTY/PACK

BR76001 RADIAL BRISTLE 75MM P50 GREEN ANGLE 1
BR76002 RADIAL BRISTLE 75MM P80 YELLOW ANGLE 1
BR76003 RADIAL BRISTLE 75MM P120 WHITE CURVE 1
BR76004 RADIAL BRISTLE 75MM P220 RED CURVE 1
BR76005 990 MANDREL 3-12MM WIDTH 1
BR76100 RADIAL BRISTLE 150X12X25 P80 YELLOW ANGLED 1
BR76110 RADIAL BRISTLE 150X12X25 P120 WHITE CURVED 1
BR76111 RADIAL BRISTLE 203X25X32 P50 GREEN STRAIGHT 1
BR76112 RADIAL BRISTLE 203X25X32 P80 YELLOW STRAIGHT 1
BR76113 RADIAL BRISTLE 203X25X32 P120 WHITE STRAIGHT 1
BR76114 RADIAL BRISTLE 203X25X32 P220 RED CURVED 1

3M Bristle discs
DESCRIPTION

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

Satin Finishing Wheels

RB0121 Combination Flap Wheel

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

SIZE (mm)

Domed Conditioning Wheel

150mm x 5 Fold

RB0021 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

RB0069 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

RB0041 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

RB0120 Combination Flap Wheel

150mm x 4 Fold

RB0006 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

RB0022 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

Bibielle Hi-Performance Finishing Mops Non-Woven

200mm x 4 Fold

200mm x 5 Fold

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

150mm x 5 Fold

Non-Woven & Combination Flap Wheels with 6mm Shafts

Non-Woven Finishing Mops

200mm x 4 Fold

3M Hi-Strength Scotch Brite Mops 

DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)

3M Hi Strength Mop 200mm x 5 Fold

3M Hi Strength Mop

150mm x 4 Fold

3M Hi Strength Mop

Radiused Bowl Conditioning Wheel

Domed Conditioning Wheel

RB0023 Non-Woven Flap Wheel

200mm x 4 Fold

3M Hi Strength Mop

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

150mm x 4 Fold
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PART NO. BBL CODE SIZE (mm) COLOUR GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92240 SCD490 100 x 16 Brown Coarse 10

SB92245 SCD502 115 x 22 Blue Very Fine 10

SB92248 SCD501 115 x 22 Maroon Medium 10

SB92250 SCD500 115 x 22 Brown Coarse 10

SB92253 SCD522 127 x 22 Blue Very Fine 10

SB92254 SCD521 127 x 22 Maroon Medium 10

SB92255 SCD520 127 x 22 Brown Coarse 10

SB92265 SCD572 178 x 22 Blue Very Fine 10

SB92270 SCD571 178 x 22 Maroon Medium 10

SB92275 SCD570 178 x 22 Brown Coarse 10

PART NO. 3M CODE SIZE (mm) COLOUR GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92350 100 x 16 Black XTCRS 50

SB92351 100 x 16 Brown Coarse 50

SB92352 100 x 16 Maroon Medium 50

SB92353 100 x 16 Green Fine 50

SB92354 100 x 16 Blue V/Fine 50

SB92355 115 x 22 Black XTCRS 50

SB92356 115 x 22 Brown Coarse 50

SB92357 115 x 22 Maroon Medium 50

SB92358 115 x 22 Green Fine 50

SB92359 115 x 22 Blue V/Fine 50

SB92320 60332 115 x 22 Purple Heavy Duty 50

SB92321 60333 115 x 22 Light Blue Super Duty 50

SB92360 125 x 22 Black XTCRS 50

SB92361 125 x 22 Brown Coarse 50

SB92362 125 x 22 Maroon Medium 50

SB92363 125 x 22 Green Fine 50

SB92364 125 x 22 Blue V/Fine 50

SB92322 60336 125 x 22 Purple Heavy Duty 50

SB92323 60341 125 x 22 Light Blue Super Duty 50

SB92365 180 x 22 Black XTCRS 25

SB92366 180 x 22 Brown Coarse 25

SB92367 180 x 22 Maroon Medium 25

SB92368 180 x 22 Green Fine 25

SB92369 180 x 22 Blue V/Fine 25

SB92324 60347 180 x 22 Purple Heavy Duty 25

SB92325 60344 180 x 22 Light Blue Super Duty 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

SB692401 115 x 22 Coarse 20

SB692403 127 x 22 Coarse 10

SB692402 127 x 22 Medium 10

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc

SCM Disc

DESCRIPTION

SCD Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

SCD Disc

DESCRIPTION

SCD Disc

SCD Disc

Bibielle SCD Surface Conditioning Discs

SCD Disc

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

SCM Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

3M Scotch-Brite Precision Surface Conditioning Discs

SCD Disc

Surface Conditioning Discs

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Sia SCM 6924 siamet HD Discs

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

SCD Disc

SCD Disc

SCD Disc

SCM Disc

DESCRIPTION

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

SCD Disc

Precision Scotch-Brite Disc

LGB Scotch-Brite Disc
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PART NO. QTY/BOX

BP73068 1

BP73071 1

BP92310 1

BP73070 1

PART NO. QTY/BOX

BP73077* 100mm x 10mm 1

BP73078* 115mm x 14mm 1

BP73079* 125mm x 14mm 1

BP73080* 180mm x 14mm 1

178mm Diameter x M14 x 2

125mm Diameter x 5/8" 

SIZE (mm)

115mm Diameter x M14 x 2

Bibielle SCD Back Up Pad

3M Scotch-Brite Centre Pin Back Up Pads

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Bibielle SCD Back Up Pad

3M Centre Pin Scotch-Brite Back Up Pad

3M Centre Pin Scotch-Brite Back Up Pad

3M Scotch-Brite Back Up Pad

3M Centre Pin Scotch-Brite Back Up Pad

127mm Diameter x M14 x 2

Bibielle SCD Back Up Pad

3M Centre Pin Scotch-Brite Back Up Pad

Back Up Pads for SCD and Scotch-Brite Discs

SIZE (mm)
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) COLOUR GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51236 50 x 915 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51241 50 x 915 Maroon Medium 10

BT51246 50 x 915 Brown Coarse 10

BT51302 50 x 1220 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51303 50 x 1220 Maroon Medium 10

BT51304 50 x 1220 Brown Coarse 10

BT51721 95 x 400 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51726 95 x 400 Maroon Medium 10

BT51731 95 x 400 Brown Coarse 10

BT51732 100 x 318 Brown Coarse 10

BT51733 100 x 318 Maroon Medium 10

BT51734 100 x 318 Blue Very Fine 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) COLOUR GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51042 7 x 457 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51045 7 x 457 Maroon Medium 10

BT51047 7 x 457 Brown Coarse 10

BT51035 13 x 457 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51037 13 x 457 Maroon Medium 10

BT51040 13 x 457 Brown Coarse 10

BT51012 7 x 610 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51014 7 x 610 Brown Coarse 10

BT51024 12 x 610 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51025 12 x 610 Maroon Medium 10

BT51026 12 x 610 Brown Coarse 10

BT51234 50 x 915 Grey Super Fine 10

BT51235 50 x 915 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51240 50 x 915 Maroon Medium 10

BT51245 50 x 915 Brown Coarse 10

BT51248 50 x 1220 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51247 50 x 1220 Maroon Medium 10

BT51720 95 x 400 Blue Very Fine 10

BT51725 95 x 400 Maroon Medium 10

BT51730 95 x 400 Brown Coarse 10

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

DESCRIPTION

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

DESCRIPTION

Bibielle SCD Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Surface Conditioning Belts

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Surface Conditioning Belts

Bibielle SCD Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Surface Conditioning Belts

3M Scotch-Brite Belt

Bibielle SCD Belt

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51065 13 x 457 A6 10

BT51066 13 x 457 A16 10

BT51067 13 x 457 A30 10

BT51068 13 x 457 A45 10

BT51069 13 x 457 A65 10

BT51070 13 x 457 A100 10

BT51091 25 x 1680 A6 10

BT51092 25 x 1680 A16 10

BT51096 25 x 1680 A45 10

BT50890 50 x 915 A6 10

BT50891 50 x 915 A16 10

BT50893 50 x 915 A30 10

BT50895 50 x 915 A45 10

BT50896 50 x 915 A65 10

BT50898 50 x 915 A100 10

BT50899 50 x 915 A160 10

BT51712 90 x 400 A6 10

BT51713 90 x 400 A16 10

BT51714 90 x 400 A30 10

BT51715 90 x 400 A45 10

BT51716 90 x 400 A65 10

BT51717 90 x 400 A100 10

BT51736 100 x 318 A16 10

BT51737 100 x 318 A30 10

BT51739 100 x 318 A45 10

BT51740 100 x 318 A65 10

BT51741 100 x 318 A100 10

TRIZACT

A6
A16
A30
A45
A65
A80

A100
A160

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

P600 

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

P220

P1200

P400

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belts

DESCRIPTION

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

APPROX. EQUIVALENT

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

P2500

P280

P120

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

P180

3M Trizact Polishing Belts

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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PART NO. GRADE QTY/BOX

HK28785 100MIC 50

HK28783 60MIC 50

HK28780 30MIC 50

HK28781 15MIC 50

HK28796 100MIC 50

HK28794 60MIC 50

HK28792 40MIC 50

PART NO. GRADE/COLOUR QTY/BOX

HK28779 A5 Orange 25

HK28778 A10 Blue 25

HK28777 A35 Green 25

HK28776 White 25

PART NO. GRADE QTY/BOX

SB92402 Very Fine 10

SB92403 Ultra Fine 10

SB92400 Very Fine 25

SB92401 Ultra Fine 25

PART NO. QTY/BOX

CP76171 1

3M Superbuff Pad & Adaptor
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm) QTY/BOX

CP76185 5753 Perfect it Wool Buff Pad 203mm 1

MD76191* 33271 Quick Connect  Adaptor 14mm 1

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc

150mm x NH

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

286mm x NH

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc 150mm x 6H

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc 286mm x NH

150mm x NH

Hookit 286XA Trizact Disc

Solid Surface Compounds

3M Scotch-Brite Clean & Finish Discs

150mm x NH

Scotch-Brite Clean & Finish Disc

3M 286XA & 568XA Trizact Film Discs

Hookit-II 568XA Cerium Oxide Disc

DESCRIPTION

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc

286mm x NH

150mm x 6H

150mm x NH

Hookit-II 286XA Trizact Disc 150mm x NH

150mm x NH

FORMAT

FORMAT

3M 366L Hookit Microfinishing Film Discs

286mm x NH

Scotch-Brite Clean & Finish Disc

Products for Solid Surface Finishing

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc

286mm x NH

366L Hookit Microfinishing Disc

Hookit 286XA Trizact Disc

Scotch-Brite Clean & Finish Disc

150mm x 6H

Scotch-Brite Clean & Finish Disc

150mm x 6H

FORMAT

DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)

6085 Perfect-it Rubbing Compound 946mL
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BRAND MODEL

AEG HBS65

HBSE 75S

HBSE100

HBS100

HBS2110

BLACK  &  DECKER DN 83

2302

7461

BOSCH 2288

2410

2210

GBS 100A

PBS 75

ELU MHB 157

MHB 90

HITACHI SB-75

SB-110

MAKITA 9030

9900B

9901

9924B & 9924DB

9401

RYOBI-TOWA B-710

7313

BE-7075

B-7200A

SKIL 593 (SAND CAT)

594 & 595

1400 (Magnum)

STANLEY H493

H31

H494

GMC MX 75K

100 x 552

75 x 610

75 x 533

100 x 610

75 x 533

30 x 533

100 x 610

75 x 610

 

100 x 560

75 x 603

75 x 480

100 x 560

75 x 533

75 x 533

100 x 610

75 x 510

75 x 533

100 x 560

75 x 533

110 x 620

75 x 533

100 x 610

75 x 457

100 x 610

65 x 410

75 x 533

63 x 406

75 x 533

75 x 457

65  x 415

75 x 533

BELT SIZE (mm)

75 x 533

100 x 610

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 43



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51506 75 x 457 P40 10

BT51507 75 x 457 P60 10

BT51508 75 x 457 P80 10

BT51509 75 x 457 P120 10

BT51510 75 x 533 P36 10

BT51515 75 x 533 P40 10

BT51520 75 x 533 P60 10

BT51525 75 x 533 P80 10

BT51530 75 x 533 P100 10

BT51535 75 x 533 P120 10

BT51620 75 x 610 P36 10

BT51625 75 x 610 P40 10

BT51635 75 x 610 P60 10

BT51640 75 x 610 P80 10

BT51645 75 x 610 P100 10

BT51650 75 x 610 P120 10

BT51745 100 x 533 P40 10

BT51750 100 x 533 P60 10

BT51755 100 x 533 P80 10

BT51760 100 x 533 P100 10

BT51765 100 x 533 P120 10

BT51804 100 x 560 P40 10

BT51805 100 x 560 P60 10

BT51806 100 x 560 P80 10

BT51807 100 x 560 P100 10

BT51808 100 x 560 P120 10

BT51810 100 x 610 P24 10

BT51815 100 x 610 P36 10

BT51820 100 x 610 P40 10

BT51830 100 x 610 P60 10

BT51835 100 x 610 P80 10

BT51840 100 x 610 P100 10

BT51845 100 x 610 P120 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51850 100 x 610 Z40 10

BT51855 100 x 610 Z60 10

BT51860 100 x 610 Z80 10

BT51865 100 x 610 Z120 10

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

Metalworking Belts (Aluminium & Stainless Steel)

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Alumina Zirconia

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

General Purpose Belts for Portable Belt Sanders

Deerfos Portable Sanding Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT52171 150 x 1220 P40 10

BT52172 150 x 1220 P60 10

BT52173 150 x 1220 P80 10

BT52174 150 x 1220 P100 10

BT52175 150 x 1220 P120 10

BT52200 150 x 1716 P40 10

BT52195 150 x 1716 P60 10

BT52190 150 x 1716 P80 10

BT52180 150 x 1716 P120 10

BT52201 150 x 2260 P60 10

BT52202 150 x 2260 P80 10

BT52203 150 x 2260 P100 10

BT52204 150 x 2260 P120 10

BT52210 150 x 7000 P60 10

BT52215 150 x 7000 P80 10

BT52220 150 x 7000 P100 10

BT52225 150 x 7000 P120 10

BT52270 150 x 7800 P40 10

BT52265 150 x 7800 P60 10

BT52255 150 x 7800 P80 10

BT52250 150 x 7800 P100 10

BT52245 150 x 7800 P120 10

PART NO. QTY/BOX

DS86100 100

DS86101 25

200 x 32 x 32

Woodworking Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

SIZE (mm)

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Woodworking Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Rubber Restorer Stick

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

200 x 50 x 50

Rubber Restorer Stick

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Belt Restorer Sticks

DESCRIPTION

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51005 7 x 457 P60 10

BT51009 7 x 457 P120 10

BT51015 7 x 610 P60 10

BT51016 7 x 610 P80 10

BT51020 10 x 330 P60 10

BT51021 10 x 330 P80 10

BT51022 10 x 330 P120 10

BT51027 12 x 610 P60 10

BT51028 12 x 610 P80 10

BT51029 12 x 610 P120 10

BT51050 13 x 457 P40 10

BT51051 13 x 457 P60 10

BT51052 13 x 457 P80 10

BT51053 13 x 457 P120 10

BT51033 20 x 520 P36 10

BT51034 20 x 520 P40 10

BT51030 20 x 520 P60 10

BT51031 20 x 520 P80 10

BT51032 20 x 520 P120 10

BT51157 25 x 610 P40 10

BT51160 25 x 610 P60 10

BT51165 25 x 610 P80 10

BT51167 25 x 610 P100 10

BT51169 25 x 610 P120 10

BT51140 30 x 533 P40 10

BT51145 30 x 533 P60 10

BT51150 30 x 533 P80 10

BT51155 30 x 533 P120 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51000 10 x 330 Z36 10

BT51001 10 x 330 Z40 10

BT51002 10 x 330 Z60 10

BT51003 10 x 330 Z80 10

BT51004 10 x 330 Z120 10

BT51075 13 x 457 Z60 10

BT51078 13 x 457 Z80 10

BT51090 20 x 457 Z60 10

BT51093 20 x 457 Z80 10

BT51055 20 x 520 Z40 10

BT51056 20 x 520 Z60 10

BT51057 20 x 520 Z80 10

JA346 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

Alumina Zirconia

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

JA165 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Deerfos File Belts

KA537 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

General Purpose File Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

DESCRIPTION

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

JA346 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

JA165 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

Metalworking File Belts

PZ533F 'Y' Flex Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

JA165 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

JA346 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51115 25 x 1680 P60 10

BT51110 25 x 1680 P80 10

BT51105 25 x 1680 P120 10

BT51125 25 x 1680 P240 10

BT51130 25 x 1680 P320 10

BT51230 50 x 915 P36 10

BT51225 50 x 915 P40 10

BT51220 50 x 915 P60 10

BT51215 50 x 915 P80 10

BT51210 50 x 915 P100 10

BT51205 50 x 915 P120 10

BT51204 50 x 915 P180 10

BT51203 50 x 915 P240 10

BT51202 50 x 915 P320 10

BT51201 50 x 915 P400 10

BT51300 50 x 1220 P36 10

BT51295 50 x 1220 P40 10

BT51285 50 x 1220 P60 10

BT51280 50 x 1220 P80 10

BT51275 50 x 1220 P100 10

BT51270 50 x 1220 P120 10

BT51260 50 x 1220 P180 10

BT51255 50 x 1220 P240 10

BT51250 50 x 1220 P320 10

BT51323 50 x 1520 P40 10

BT51324 50 x 1520 P60 10

BT51325 50 x 1520 P80 10

BT51327 50 x 1520 P120 10

BT51380 50 x 2440 P36 10

BT51375 50 x 2440 P40 10

BT51370 50 x 2440 P60 10

BT51365 50 x 2440 P80 10

BT51360 50 x 2440 P100 10

BT51355 50 x 2440 P120 10

BT51345 50 x 2440 P180 10

BT51340 50 x 2440 P240 10

BT51335 50 x 2440 P320 10

BT51460 50 x 4270 P40 10

BT51450 50 x 4270 P60 10

BT51435 50 x 4270 P120 10

BT51425 50 x 4270 P180 10

BT51415 50 x 4270 P240 10

BT51405 50 x 4270 P320 10

BT51465 50 x 4270 P80 10

BT51470 50 x 4270 P120 10

BT51475 50 x 4270 P180 10

BT51480 50 x 4270 P240 10

BT51485 50 x 4270 P320 10

BT51490 50 x 4270 P400 10

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Deerfos Belts

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

JA346 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

General Purpose Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

JA346 'J' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

KA537 "J" Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51670 75 x 2000 P36 10

BT51671 75 x 2000 P40 10

BT51672 75 x 2000 P60 10

BT51673 75 x 2000 P80 10

BT51674 75 x 2000 P120 10

BT51676 75 x 3000 P80 10

BT51678 75 x 3000 P120 10

BT51680 75 x 3000 P240 10

BT51685 90 x 400 P40 10

BT51695 90 x 400 P60 10

BT51700 90 x 400 P80 10

BT51705 90 x 400 P100 10

BT51710 90 x 400 P120 10

BT51903 100 x 914 P36 10

BT51905 100 x 914 P40 10

BT51910 100 x 914 P60 10

BT51915 100 x 914 P80 10

BT51916 100 x 914 P100 10

BT51920 100 x 914 P120 10

BT51930 100 x 927 P40 10

BT51935 100 x 927 P60 10

BT51940 100 x 927 P80 10

BT51950 100 x 927 P120 10

BT51952 100 x 1000 P40 10

BT51953 100 x 1000 P60 10

BT51954 100 x 1000 P80 10

BT51955 100 x 1000 P120 10

BT51976 100 x 1500 P40 10

BT51977 100 x 1500 P60 10

BT51978 100 x 1500 P80 10

BT51979 100 x 1500 P100 10

BT51980 100 x 1500 P120 10

BT51985 100 x 1520 P36 10

BT51990 100 x 1520 P40 10

BT52000 100 x 1520 P60 10

BT52005 100 x 1520 P80 10

BT52015 100 x 1520 P120 10

BT52035 100 x 2440 P40 10

BT52040 100 x 2440 P60 10

BT52045 100 x 2440 P80 10

BT52046 100 x 2440 P240 10

BT52047 100 x 2440 P320 10

BT52150 100 x 4270 P36 10

BT52145 100 x 4270 P40 10

BT52135 100 x 4270 P60 10

BT52125 100 x 4270 P120 10

BT52177 150 x 2000 P40 10

BT52178 150 x 2000 P60 10

BT52179 150 x 2000 P80 10

DESCRIPTION

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

General Purpose Belts

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Deerfos Belts

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51229 50 x 914 Z36 10

BT51231 50 x 914 Z40 10

BT51232 50 x 914 Z60 10

BT51233 50 x 914 Z80 10

BT51206 50 x 914 Z120 10

BT51305 50 x 1220 Z36 10

BT51306 50 x 1220 Z40 10

BT51307 50 x 1220 Z60 10

BT51308 50 x 1220 Z80 10

BT51309 50 x 1220 Z120 10

BT51330 50 x 1520 Z36 10

BT51331 50 x 1520 Z40 10

BT51332 50 x 1520 Z60 10

BT51333 50 x 1520 Z80 10

BT51334 50 x 1520 Z120 10

BT51385 50 x 2440 Z36 10

BT51386 50 x 2440 Z40 10

BT51387 50 x 2440 Z60 10

BT51388 50 x 2440 Z80 10

BT51389 50 x 2440 Z120 10

BT51492 50 x 4270 Z36 10

BT51493 50 x 4270 Z40 10

BT51494 50 x 4270 Z60 10

BT51495 50 x 4270 Z80 10

BT51668 75 x 2000 Z36 10

BT51669 75 x 2000 Z40 10

BT51667 75 x 2000 Z60 10

BT51666 75 x 2000 Z80 10

BT51681 90 x 400 Z40 10

BT51682 90 x 400 Z60 10

BT51683 90 x 400 Z80 10

BT51684 90 x 400 Z120 10

BT51921 100 x 914 Z36 10

BT51922 100 x 914 Z40 10

BT51923 100 x 914 Z60 10

BT51924 100 x 914 Z80 10

BT51951 100 x 1000 Z36 10

BT51981 100 x 1520 Z36 10

BT51982 100 x 1520 Z40 10

BT51983 100 x 1520 Z60 10

BT51984 100 x 1520 Z80 10

BT51986 100 x 1520 Z120 10

BT52020 100 x 2000 Z36 10

BT52021 100 x 2000 Z40 10

BT52022 100 x 2000 Z60 10

BT52026 100 x 2440 Z36 10

BT52027 100 x 2440 Z40 10

BT52028 100 x 2440 Z60 10

BT52029 100 x 2440 Z80 10

BT52030 100 x 2440 Z120 10

BT52105 100 x 4270 Z36 10

BT52106 100 x 4270 Z40 10

BT52107 100 x 4270 Z60 10

BT52108 100 x 4270 Z80 10

BT52176 150 x 2000 Z36 10

BT52170 150 x 2000 Z40 10

BT52169 150 x 2000 Z60 10

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

Alumina Zirconia

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

Deerfos Belts

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

DESCRIPTION

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

Heavy Duty Belts

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt   
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51195 50 x 914 P36 10

BT51197 50 x 914 P60 10

BT51198 50 x 914 P80 10

BT51200 50 x 914 P120 10

BT51310 50 x 1220 P36 10

BT51312 50 x 1220 P60 10

BT51313 50 x 1220 P80 10

BT51659 75 x 2000 P36 10

BT51661 75 x 2000 P60 10

BT51662 75 x 2000 P80 10

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Ceramic

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

Deerfos Belts

Heavy Duty Belts

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

BORA-7 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51060 20 x 520 P60 10

BT51061 20 x 520 P80 10

BT51063 20 x 520 P120 10

BT51133 25 x 533 P60 10

BT51134 25 x 533 P80 10

BT51135 25 x 533 P120 10

BT51138 25 x 533 P240 10

BT51139 25 x 533 P320 10

BT51884 100 x 610 P60 10

BT51885 100 x 610 P80 10

BT51890 100 x 610 P120 10

BT51892 100 x 610 P180 10

BT51894 100 x 610 P320 10

BT51975 100 x 1330 P80 10

BT52050 100 x 2690 P60 10

BT52051 100 x 2690 P80 10

BT52053 100 x 2690 P120 10

BT52070 100 x 3350 P80 10

BT52075 100 x 3350 P120 10

BT52080 100 x 3350 P180 10

BT52085 100 x 3350 P240 10

BT52090 100 x 3350 P320 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) QTY/PACK

BT51131 25 x 533 10

BT51132 25 x 533 10

BT51896 100 x 610 10

BT52048 100 x 2690 10

BT52049 100 x 2690 10

BT52095 100 x 3350 10

BT52096 100 x 3350 10

 PK777 Black P600

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

 Brown Polishing

 PK777 Black P600

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

 Brown Polishing

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

 Brown Polishing

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

Silicon Carbide

PC221 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

 Brown Polishing

Deerfos Glassworking Belts

 PK777 Black P600

Cork Belts

Glassworking Belts

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

PC221 'X' Weight Cloth Belt
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MATERIAL

JA346 A polyester/cotton-backed, J-weight material in Aluminium Oxide.
Suitable for soft woods, resinous woods, veneer, plastics etc..
Reddish-brown in colour.  P120 to P400.

JA165 Poly-cotton, J-weight cloth material in Aluminium Oxide.  General
Purpose wood and metal working with flexible backing.
Red in colour.  P80 to P400.

JC122 Poly-cotton, J-weight cloth material in Silicon Carbide.
Suitable for non-ferrous metals (Brass, Copper, Aluminium)
Flexible backing.  Black in colour.  P80, P180 - P600.

KA162 Cotton, JX-weight material in Aluminium Oxide for economy rolls and
sheets, hand sanding wood and metal.
Dark Brown in colour.  P60 to P120.

KA537 Cotton-backed, J-weight cloth in Aluminium Oxide with active filler.
Suited to metal and wood finishing with flexible backing.
Green in colour. P60 to P400.

XA167 A polyester/cotton backed, X-weight cloth material in Aluminium Oxide.
General purpose, suitable for woods, plastics and metal.

Reddish-brown in colour. P24 to P400.

 XA911 A polyester-backed, X- weight cloth material in Aluminium Oxide.
Premium material better suited to hard woods and metal working.
Can be used wet or dry.  Reddish-brown in colour.  P24 to P400.

DESCRIPTION
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XA345 Poly/cotton, X-weight Aluminium Oxide anti-static open coat material.
For wide belts in wood working applications.
Red in colour.  P40 to P120.

XC227 Poly-cotton, X-weight Silicon Carbide material for economical dry
grinding, glass, non ferrous metals and cross grain floor sanding.
Black in colour.  P40, P60 & P80.

PC221 A polyester-backed, X-weight material in Silicon Carbide.
For brass, glass, concrete, hard wood, non-ferrous metals etc..
Suitable wet or dry.  Black in colour.  P16 to P600.

YA531 Poly/Cotton-backed, Y- weight cloth in Aluminium Oxide.
Heavy duty backing, closed coat, suited to hard woods and metal working. 
Long life performance.  Dark Brown in colour.  P60 - P240.

XZ677 An X-weight polyester/cotton backed cloth material in Zirconia Alumina.
Designed for heavy pressure metal working.
Can be used wet or dry.  Blue-green in colour.  P36 to P80.

PZ343 Polyester-backed, XY-weight cloth material in Zirconia Alumina.
Open coat.  Suited to grinding Rubber, Leather in shoe industries.
Blue in colour.  P24 only.

PZ533 A polyester-backed, Y-weight cloth material in Zirconia Alumina.
Suitable for Aluminium, Stainless Steel and heat treated metals.
Top coat grinding aid allows for cooler grinding. 
Light blue in colour.  P24 to P120.

PZ528 Polyester-backed, YY-weight cloth material in Zirconia Alumina with
top coat.  Cool cutting.  Suited to heavy grinding, aluminium, stainless
steel and heat treated metals, good for robotic applications.
Dark Green in colour.  P36 to P120.

BORA 7 Polyester backed, Y weight cloth material 100% Ceramic with grinding aid.
Suitable for Heavy Duty Grinding Stainless Steel, Metal Alloys,
Carbon Steel & Castings Can be used wet or dry
Purple in colour P36 - P120
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PART NO. SIZE GRADE QTY/PACK

ER60001 50mm x 50m P40 1

ER60005 50mm x 50m P60 1

ER60010 50mm x 50m P80 1

ER60015 50mm x 50m P100 1

ER60020 50mm x 50m P120 1

ER60025 50mm x 50m P150 1

ER60030 50mm x 50m P180 1

ER60035 50mm x 50m P240 1

ER60040 50mm x 50m P320 1

ER60045 40mm x 50m P40 1

ER60050 40mm x 50m P60 1

ER60055 40mm x 50m P80 1

ER60060 40mm x 50m P100 1

ER60065 40mm x 50m P120 1

ER60070 40mm x 50m P150 1

ER60075 40mm x 50m P180 1

ER60080 40mm x 50m P240 1

ER60085 40mm x 50m P320 1

ER60090 25mm x 50m P40 1

ER60095 25mm x 50m P60 1

ER60100 25mm x 50m P80 1

ER60105 25mm x 50m P100 1

ER60110 25mm x 50m P120 1

ER60115 25mm x 50m P150 1

ER60120 25mm x 50m P180 1

ER60125 25mm x 50m P240 1

ER60130 25mm x 50m P320 1

PART NO. PRICED PER

SW95025 Roll

SW95027 Roll

SW95029 Roll

SW95030 Roll

SW95032 Roll

SW95035 Metre

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Anti-Slip Film Rolls

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

SIZE

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film 300mm x 25m

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

100mm x 25m

25mm x 25m

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film 50mm x 25m

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

75mm x 25m

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Self-adhesive Anti-Slip Film

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

150mm x 25m

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

KA162 'J' Weight Flexible Cloth Roll

Aluminium OxideEconomy Rolls
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PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61100 P36 1

RL61105 P40 1

RL61107 P60 1

RL61110 P80 1

RL61112 P100 1

RL61115 P120 1

RL61025 P40 1

RL61020 P60 1

RL61015 P80 1

RL61005 P100 1

RL61001 P120 1

RL61046 P36 1

RL61047 P40 1

RL61045 P60 1

RL61048 P80 1

RL61049 P120 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61119 P36 1

RL61120 P40 1

RL61125 P60 1

RL61130 P80 1

RL61140 P120 1

RL61145 P180 1

RL61150 P240 1

RL61604 P60 1

RL61605 P80 1

RL61608 P100 1

RL61610 P120 1

RL61613 P150 1

RL61615 P180 1

RL61620 P240 1

RL61625 P320 1

RL61627 P400 1

RL61037 P40 1

RL61038 P60 1

RL61040 P80 1

RL61041 P120 1

RL61039 P150 1

RL61042 P180 1

RL61043 P240 1

RL61044 P320 1

RL61026 P36 1

RL61027 P40 1

RL61028 P60 1

RL61029 P80 1

RL61030 P100 1

RL61031 P120 1

RL61032 P150 1

RL61033 P180 1

RL61034 P240 1

RL61035 P320 1

RL61036 P400 1

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 25m

DESCRIPTION

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

100mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

115mm x 50m

SIZE

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

Aluminium OxideRevcut Gold Non-loading Paper Rolls

CA331 'C/D' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

CA331 'C/D' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

DESCRIPTION

70mm x 50m

70mm x 50mCA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

Deerfos Red Paper Rolls

70mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

115mm x 25m

Rolls

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

115mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

SIZE

70mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

70mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper 115mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

115mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper 100mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

115mm x 50m

Aluminium Oxide

115mm x 50m

115mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 25m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 25m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

115mm x 25m

CA331 'C/D' Weight Non-loading Paper

115mm x 50m

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

70mm x 50m

CA331 'C/D' Weight Non-loading Paper

100mm x 50m

100mm x 50m

115mm x 25m

115mm x 50m

CA331 'C' Weight Non-loading Paper

EA343 'E' Weight Open Coat Paper

CA331 'C/D' Weight Non-loading Paper
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PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL62000 P36 1

RL62005 P40 1

RL62010 P60 1

RL62015 P80 1

RL62025 P120 1

RL62035 P180 1

RL62040 P240 1

RL61900 P36 1

RL61905 P40 1

RL61910 P60 1

RL61915 P80 1

RL61920 P100 1

RL61925 P120 1

RL61930 P150 1

RL61935 P180 1

RL61940 P240 1

RL61945 P320 1

RL61950 P400 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61057 P120 1

RL61058 P150 1

RL61050 P180 1

RL61051 P240 1

RL61052 P320 1

RL61053 P400 1

RL61054 P500 1

RL61055 P600 1

RL61056 P800 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61083 P240 1

RL61084 P320 1

RL61085 P400 1

RL61086 P500 1

RL61087 P600 1

RL61088 P800 1

RL61090 P1200 1

RL61091 P1500 1

RL61092 P2000 1

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

115mm x 25m

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll 115mm x 25m

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

70mm x 25m

70mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

Revcut Gold Sponge Rolls

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

SIZE

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

Revcut Blue Velstick Film Rolls

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

DESCRIPTION

70mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

DESCRIPTION

Rolls

70mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

SIZE

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

70mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film 115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

115mm x 25m

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

70mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25mCA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

115mm x 25m

70mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

Revcut Blue Velstick Film

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

115mm x 25m

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll 115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film 115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Sponge Rolls

115mm x 25m

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll 115mm x 25m

DESCRIPTION

CA331 Yellow Sponge Roll

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

SA331 Revcut Blue Sponge Roll

SIZE

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

115mm x 25m

Revcut Blue Velstick Film
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT52350 200 x 480 P24 5

BT52360 200 x 480 P40 5

BT52365 200 x 480 P60 10

BT52370 200 x 480 P80 10

BT52380 200 x 480 P120 10

BT52271 200 x 750 P24 5

BT52272 200 x 750 P36 5

BT52276 200 x 750 P40 5

BT52273 200 x 750 P60 10

BT52274 200 x 750 P80 10

BT52275 200 x 750 P100 10

BT52277 200 x 750 P120 10

BT52280 250 x 750 P24 5

BT52282 250 x 750 P36 5

BT52284 250 x 750 P40 5

BT52286 250 x 750 P60 10

BT52288 250 x 750 P80 10

BT52290 250 x 750 P100 10

BT52292 250 x 750 P120 10

BT52297 305 x 750 P40 5

BT52298 305 x 750 P60 10

BT52299 305 x 750 P80 10

BT52301 305 x 750 P120 10

BT52312 305 x 800 P60 10

BT52315 305 x 800 P80 10

BT52317 305 x 800 P100 10

BT52320 305 x 800 P120 10

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Deerfos Floor Sanding Belts

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

DESCRIPTION

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Aluminium Oxide

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA517 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT52400 200 x 750 Z24 5

BT52410 200 x 750 Z36 5

BT52415 200 x 750 Z40 5

BT52420 200 x 750 Z60 10

BT52425 200 x 750 Z80 10

BT52430 200 x 750 Z100 10

BT52435 200 x 750 Z120 10

BT52450 250 x 750 Z24 5

BT52455 250 x 750 Z36 5

BT52460 250 x 750 Z40 5

BT52465 250 x 750 Z60 10

BT52470 250 x 750 Z80 10

BT52475 250 x 750 Z100 10

BT52480 250 x 750 Z120 10

BT52485 305 x 750 Z24 5

BT52486 305 x 750 Z36 5

BT52487 305 x 750 Z40 5

BT52489 305 x 750 Z60 10

BT52490 305 x 750 Z80 10

BT52491 305 x 750 Z100 10

BT52492 305 x 750 Z120 10

BT52493 305 x 800 Z24 5

BT52494 305 x 800 Z36 5

BT52495 305 x 800 Z40 5

BT52497 305 x 800 Z60 10

BT52498 305 x 800 Z80 10

BT52499 305 x 800 Z100 10

BT52500 305 x 800 Z120 10

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Deerfos Floor Sanding Belts

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Alumina Zirconia

DESCRIPTION

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XZ677 'X' Weight Cloth Belt
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PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

ST21045 C16 25

ST21047 C24 50

ST21050 P40 50

ST21060 P80 50

ST21065 P120 50

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

ST21070 C16 25

ST21075 C24 25

ST21080 P40 25

ST21085 P60 25

ST21090 P80 25

ST21095 P120 25

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

ST21105 C40 10

ST21110 P60 10

ST21115 P80 10

ST21120 P100 10

ST21125 P120 10

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

ST23100 C80 50

ST23105 C100 50

ST23110 C120 50

ST23115 C150 50

ST23120 C220 50

PART NO. COLOUR QTY/PACK

FP10250 White 5

PART NO. SIZE(mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

FP10100 400 x 80 White 5

FP10150 400 x 80 Red 5

FP10200 400 x 80 Black 5

DESCRIPTION

Gritscreen Sheet

Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

Buff Pad

Paper Sheet

Paper Sheet

Sheets - Silverline

Gritscreen Sheet

Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

Non-Woven Buff & Strip Discs

Paper Sheet

204mm x 515mm

Cloth Sheet

Paper Sheet

Gritscreen Sheet

200mm x 470mm

DESCRIPTION

Sheets - Gritscreen

Paper Sheet

DESCRIPTION

Buff Pad

Paper Sheet

Gritscreen Sheet

Sheets - Clarke (Notched)

Gritscreen Sheet

Paper Sheet

Cloth Sheet

Paper Sheet

Paper Sheet

300mm x 450mm

305mm x 450mm

Cloth Sheet

305mm x 450mm

Stripping Pad

Sheets - Double-Sided

Cloth Sheet

Paper Sheet

Floor Sanding Product

DESCRIPTION

Non-Woven Buff & Strip Sheets

Buff Pad
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

DF40150 178 x 22 C16 25

DF40155 178 x 22 C24 25

DF40160 178 x 22 C36 25

DF40165 178 x 22 C40 25

DF40170 178 x 22 C60 50

DF40175 178 x 22 C80 50

DF40180 178 x 22 C100 50

DF40205 178 x 22 C40 50

DF40210 178 x 22 C60 50

DF40215 178 x 22 C80 50

DF40220 178 x 22 C100 50

DF40225 178 x 22 C120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

DF40001 405mm C40 25

DF40005 405mm C60 25

DF40010 405mm C80 25

DF40015 405mm C100 25

DF40020 405mm C120 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

DF40100 405mm C40 50

DF40105 405mm C60 50

DF40110 405mm C80 50

DF40115 405mm C100 50

DF40120 405mm C120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

HK26070 405mm P40 50

HK26072 405mm P60 50

HK26075 405mm P80 50

HK26076 405mm P100 50

HK26077 405mm P120 50

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/BOX

GS10007 405mm C60 50

GS10008 405mm C80 50

GS10010 405mm C100 50

GS10012 405mm C120 50

GS10015 405mm C150 50

GS10017 405mm C180 50

GS10020 405mm C220 50

GS10022 405mm C320 50

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Black Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Silicon Carbide

Red Paper Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Velstick Paper Discs - 405mm

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Red Paper Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Gritscreen Sanding Disc

Black Cloth Disc

Black Cloth Disc

Black Cloth Disc

Black Paper Disc

EDG-R Discs

Red Paper Disc

DESCRIPTION

Paper Discs - 405mm Double-Sided

DESCRIPTION

Black Paper Disc

Black Cloth Disc

Black Paper Disc

DESCRIPTION

Black Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Black Cloth Disc

Aluminium Oxide

Red Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Floor Sanding Product

Gritscreen Discs

Black Cloth Disc

Black Paper Disc

DESCRIPTION

Silicon Carbide

Black Paper Disc

Red Paper Disc

Black Paper Disc

Silicon Carbide

Silicon Carbide

Black Paper Disc

DESCRIPTION

Black Paper Disc

Paper Discs - 405mm

Black Cloth Disc
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PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61535 C16 1

RL61537 C24 1

RL61538 C36 1

RL59701 C24 1

RL59707 C36 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61260 C80 1

RL61500 C40 1

RL61502 C60 1

RL61503 C80 1

RL61504 C100 1

RL61505 C120 1

PART NO. GRADE QTY/PACK

RL61200  P40 1

RL61205 P60 1

RL61210 P80 1

RL61212 P100 1

RL61215 P120 1

RL61521  P40 1

RL61522 P60 1

RL61525 P80 1

RL61528 P100 1

RL61530 P120 1

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

SIZE (mm)

205mm x 50m

203mm x 50m

Rolls - PC221 Cloth

205mm x 50m

Rolls - EA343 Red Paper

203mm x 50m

DESCRIPTION

300mm x 50m

Floor Sanding Product

300mm x 50m

203mm x 50m

203mm x 50m

Silicon Carbide

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

203mm x 50m

Aluminium Oxide

Silicon Carbide

DESCRIPTION

Rolls - EC143 Black Paper

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

203mm x 50m

305mm x 50m

205mm x 50m
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PART NO. SIZE (mm)

NU002 125mm DIAM.

NU001 125mm DIAM.

NU003 14 x 2mm

NU004 5/8" BSW

NU005 12 x 1.75mm

NU006 1/2" Whitworth

NU007 16 x 2mm

NU010 M14 M -M14 F

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

BT51685 90 x 400 P40 10

BT51695 90 x 400 P60 10

BT51700 90 x 400 P80 10

BT51705 90 x 400 P100 10

BT51710 90 x 400 P120 10

BT51681 90 x 400 P40 10

BT51682 90 x 400 P60 10

BT51683 90 x 400 P80 10

BT51684 90 x 400 P120 10

BT51721 95 x 400 Very Fine 10

BT51726 95 x 400 Medium 10

BT51731 95 x 400 Coarse 10

BT51720 95 x 400 Very Fine 10

BT51725 95 x 400 Medium 10

BT51730 95 x 400 Coarse 10

BT51712 90 x 400 A6 10

BT51713 90 x 400 A16 10

BT51714 90 x 400 A30 10

BT51715 90 x 400 A45 10

BT51716 90 x 400 A65 10

BT51717 90 x 400 A100 10

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

Drum Adaptor

Drum Adaptor

Drum Adaptor

Nu-Matic Drum Belts

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Scotch-Brite Conditioning Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

Drum Adaptor

3M Scotch-Brite Conditioning Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt

Inflatable Sanding Drum (90 x 400 Belt) 5,000RPM

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

XA167 'X' Weight Cloth Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

DESCRIPTION

SCD Surface Conditioning Belt

Drum Adaptor

3M Scotch-Brite Conditioning Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Nu-Matic Drum & Accessories

Replacement Tyre

Drum Adaptor

Nu-Matic Drum and Accessories

DESCRIPTION

PZ533 'Y' Weight Cloth Belt

3M Trizact Polishing Belt

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 62



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. BBL CODE D x H (mm) GRADE SPEED (rpm) QTY/BOX

FW70088 RG5185 25 x 20 A60 27,500 10

FW70091 RG5186 25 x 20 A80 27,500 10

FW70110 RG5188 25 x 20 A120 27,500 10

FW70117 RG5235 30 x 15 A60 22,900 10

FW70118 RG5236 30 x 15 A80 22,900 10

FW70119 RG5238 30 x 15 A120 22,900 10

FW70120 RG5285 40 x 15 A60 17,100 10

FW70122 RG5286 40 x 15 A80 17,100 10

FW70125 RG5288 40 x 15 A120 17,100 10

FW70134 RG5305 40 x 25 A60 17,100 10

FW70136 RG5306 40 x 25 A80 17,100 10

FW70140 RG5308 40 x 25 A120 17,100 10

FW70148 RG5365 50 x 25 A60 13,700 10

FW70149 RG5366 50 x 25 A80 13,700 10

FW70150 RG5368 50 x 25 A120 13,700 10

FW70165 RG5425 60 x 25 A60 11,500 10

FW70170 RG0366 60 x 25 A80 11,500 10

FW70175 RG5428 60 x 25 A120 11,500 10

FW70177 RG5435 60 x 40 A60 11,500 10

FW70178 RG5436 60 x 40 A80 11,500 10

FW70180 RG5438 60 x 40 A120 11,500 10

FW70215 RG5505 80 x 50 A60 6,500 10

FW70220 RG5506 80 x 50 A80 6,500 10

FW70225 RG5508 80 x 50 A120 6,500 10

PART NO. BBL CODE D x H (mm) GRADE SPEED (rpm) QTY/PACK

FW70001 RF0075 165 x 25 A60 5,200 1

FW70003 RF0076 165 x 25 A80 5,200 1

FW70004 RF0078 165 x 25 A120 5,200 1

FW70010 RF0097 165 x 50 A40 5,200 1

FW70005 RF0099 165 x 50 A60 5,200 1

FW70006 RF0100 165 x 50 A80 5,200 1

FW70009 RF0102 165 x 50 A120 5,200 1

FW70000 00U1 1 pair

PART NO. BBL CODE D x H (mm) GRADE SPEED (rpm) QTY/PACK

FW70015 RF0075 150 x 25 A60 4,630 1

FW70016 RF0076 150 x 25 A80 4,630 1

FW70018 RF0078 150 x 25 A120 4,630 1

FW70022 RF0097 150 x 50 A40 4,630 1

FW70023 RF0099 150 x 50 A60 4,630 1

FW70024 RF0100 150 x 50 A80 4,630 1Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheels with 6.35mm Shaft

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheels with 25.4mm Centre Bore

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Bibielle Flap Wheels

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheel

Flap Wheels with Wooden Centres for Tapered Spindles

Flap Wheel

DESCRIPTION

Flap Wheel

25.4mm Diam with Pilot Hole

Flap Wheel

Flange Set

Flap Wheel
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PART NO. D x H (mm) GRADE SPEED (rpm) QTY/PACK

SP66995 10 x 20 Z120 38,000 100

SP67001 1/2" x 1/2" P40 30,000 100

SP67015 1/2" x 1/2" P120 30,000 100

SP67000 13 x 25 Z36 30,000 100

SP67004 13 x 25 P60 30,000 100

SP67009 13 x 25 P80 30,000 100

SP67014 13 x 25 P120 30,000 100

SP67019 19 x 25 Z36 20,000 100

SP67029 19 x 25 P60 20,000 100

SP67034 19 x 25 P80 20,000 100

SP67039 19 x 25 P120 20,000 100

SP67044 25 x 25 Z36 15,000 100

SP67049 25 x 25 Z60 15,000 100

SP67054 25 x 25 P80 15,000 100

SP67059 25 x 25 P120 15,000 100

SP67064 38 x 25 Z36 10,000 100

SP67074 38 x 25 Z60 10,000 100

SP67079 38 x 25 P80 10,000 100

SP67084 38 x 25 P120 10,000 100

SP67089 51 x 25 Z36 7,500 100

SP67094 51 x 25 Z60 7,500 100

SP67099 51 x 25 P80 7,500 100

SP67104 51 x 25 P120 7,500 100

PART NO. D x H (mm) QTY/PACK

SP67495 10 x 20 5

SP67500 13 x 25 5

SP67504 19 x 25 5

SP67509 25 x 25 5

SP67514 38 x 25 5

SP67519 51 x 25 5

Spiral Band

DESCRIPTION

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Bands

DESCRIPTION

Spiral Band

Spiral Band Mandrel

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band Mandrels - Slotted Type with 6mm Shaft

Spiral Band Mandrel

30,000

Bibielle Spiral Bands

Spiral Band

Spiral Band Mandrel

Spiral Band Mandrel

20,000

Spiral Band Mandrel 7,500

15,000

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

10,000Spiral Band Mandrel

Spiral Band

Spiral Band

38,000

Spiral Band

SPEED (rpm)

Spiral Band

Spiral Band
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PART NO. QTY/PACK

MO97073 1

MO97075 1

MO97005 1

MO97010 1

MO97015 1

MO97020 1

MO97025 1

MO97030 1

MO97035 1

MO97033 1

MO97040 1

MO97045 1

MO97050 1

MO97055 1

MO97060 1

MO97062 1

MO97072 1

MO97200 1

MO97205 1

MO97210 1

MO97215 1

50 fold = Approx. 25mm wide

PART NO. QTY/PACK

MO97074 1

MO97080 1

MO97085 1

MO97087 1

MO97090 1

MO97095 1

MO97098 1

MO97100 1

MO97105 1

MO97107 1

MO97110 1

MO97115 1

MO97116 1

MO97120 1

MO97125 1

MO97130 1

MO97135 1

MO97136 1

MO97137 1

1 section = approx. 12.7mm wide

Polishing Mops

150mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

100mm x 2 Section Stitched Rag

150mm x 2 Section Airflow Gold

25mm Calico Bullet

38mm Stitched Rag Bullet 

50mm Calico Bullet

200mm x 150 Fold Calico

150mm x 50 Fold Calico

150mm x 100 Fold Calico

100mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

50mm x 50 Fold Calico

100mm x 3 Section Stitched Rag

50mm x 2 Section Stitched Rag

75mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

200mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

355mm x 4 Section Airflow Gold

100mm x 50 Fold Calico

100mm x 100 Fold Calico

75mm x 50 Fold Calico

150mm x 2 Section Stitched Rag

150mm x 3 Section Stitched Rag

Calico Mops

Stitched Rag Mops

150mm x 150 Fold Calico

SIZE (mm)

200mm x 2 Section Stitched Rag

75mm x 100 Fold Calico

Calico 38mm  Mushroom 6mm Spindle

Calico 50mm  Mushroom 6mm Spindle

Calico 65mm  Cone 6mm Spindle

200mm x 50 Fold Calico

150mm x 1/2 Section Stitched Rag

300mm x 2 Section Square Stitched Rag

300mm x 3 Section Square Stitched Rag

Calico 50mm  Cylinder 6mm Spindle

50mm x 3 Section Stitched Rag

SIZE (mm)

200mm x 3 Section Stitched Rag

250mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

200mm x 100 Fold Calico

250mm x 150 Fold Calico

150mm x 100 Fold Swansdown

50mm x 1 Section Stitched Rag

75mm x 2 Section Stitched Rag
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PART NO. QTY/PACK

MO97150 1

MO97155 1

MO97159 1

MO97160 1

MO97165 1

MO97170 1

MO97173 1

MO97174 1

MO97175 1

MO97177 1

MO97180 1

MO97185 1

MO97189

MO97190 1

1 section = approx. 12.7mm wide

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COLOUR QTY/BOX

CP96005 Fastcut Grey 25

CP96006 Coarse Cutter Grey 20

CP96007 Ferropol MG Grey 20

CP96010 Green Chrome Green 25

CP96011 Green Radiance 50 Green 12

CP96020 Hyperfin White 25

CP96022 Multishine Blue 25

CP96025 3B Green Rouge Green 18

CP96027 BBB Green Rouge Green 20

CP96030 Vonax / Polac Tan 20

CP96035 Tripoli GE Brown 25

CP96009 Jackson Lea C 180 Graining Compound Bar P180 25

Polishing Compounds

200mm x 1 Section Gold Treated Sisal 

50mm x 1 Section Sisal

Sisal Mops

250mm x 1 Section Gold Treated Sisal

200mm x 3 Section Sisal

SIZE (mm)

200mm x 2 Section Sisal

150mm x 1/2 Section Sisal

150mm x 2 Section Sisal

200mm x 1 Section Sisal

All Metals - Cutting

All Metals - Cutting

All Metals - Cutting

All Metals - Finishing with minimal cut

All Metals - Finishing with mild cut

All Metals - Finishing with minimal cut

All Metals - Cutting & Finishing

All Metals - Finishing with mild cut

All Metals - Finishing with mild cut

Plastics & Acrylics - High Lustre Polishing

Aluminium, Brass, Copper, Zinc - Cut and Finish

200mm x 1/2 Section Gold Treated Sisal

100mm x 1 Section Sisal

250mm x 1 Section Sisal

150mm x 1 Section Sisal

150mm x 3 Section Sisal

200mm x 1/2 Section Sisal
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE QTY/PACK

GR50020 25kg Bag P60 1

GR50030 25kg Bag P80 1

GR50050 25kg Bag P120 1

GR50021 2.5kg Bag P60 1

GR50031 2.5kg Bag P80 1

GR50051 2.5kg Bag P120 1

TP96000 4L - 1

COMPGRITBONDFE 4L - 1

PART NO. QTY/PACK

TD97201 1

TD97205 1

TD97210 1

TD97215 1

TD97220 1

TD97225 1

TD97230 1

TD97235 1

PART NO. QTY/BOX

CP96002 25

CP96015 12

Coldax Cement

5/8" BSW

16 x 2mm

Off White

Electric Sander Polishers / Straight Grinders

6" (150mm) Bench Grinder Left Hand

8" (200mm) Bench Grinder Right Hand

DESCRIPTION

8" (150mm) Bench Grinder Left Hand 5/8" BSW

Aluminium Oxide Grain

Gritbond Adhesive

1/4" Shaft

14 x 2mm

8" (200mm) Bench Grinder Right Hand

TYPICALLY SUITS THREAD SIZE

Aluminium Oxide Grain

Anti-loading Grease Bar

DESCRIPTION

16 x 2mm

COLOUR

White

Aluminium Oxide Grain

1/2" BSW

Tapered Spindles

8" (200mm) Bench Grinder Left Hand

Anti-loading Compounds

Anti-loading Stearene Wax

Aluminium Oxide Grain

Pistol Drill

6" (150mm) Bench Grinder Right Hand

1/2" BSW

Aluminium Oxide Grain

Aluminium Oxide Grain

Aluminium Oxide Grain & Cement
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PART NO. SPEED (rpm)

GP902 16,000

GP902A 16,000

GP902B 16,000

GP-902C 7,000

GP847N* 22,000

GP832L 12,000

GP832L5 11,000

GPS-301C6B 150mm Random Orbital Sander (Palm Style) 5mm Orbit 12,000

GP823AR3K 75mm Disc Sander Kit (100 Degree) 15,000

GP829 180mm Disc Sander 4,500

GP830 180mm Sander / Polisher 2,500

GP824F1 1/4" Die Grinder / Polisher (Straight) 3,500

GP824 1/4" Die Grinder (Straight) 22,000

GP824TA 1/4" Die Grinder (90 Degree) 25,000

GP824STA2 1/4" Die Grinder (115 Degree) 18,000

GP824EA 24,000

GP-851H
GP-851H19

* takes cutting discs p/n CO010, CO008, CO007

PART NO.

AF10000

AF10010

AF10030

DY94300

PART NO. SPEED (rpm)

TL990010 1800 - 4000

TL990020 4000 - 9000

30 X 540 Belt Sander

Air Needle Scaler  3mm x 19

Needle Replacement 3mm 19 per set

DESCRIPTION

10 X 330 Belt Sander

1/4" Die Grinder (Extended)

High Flow ¼" Male Plug (suit AF10010)

Air Fittings

Standard  ¼" Female Coupling

DESCRIPTION

100mm Angle Grinder

60 X 260 Belt Sander

Gison Air Tool Range

20 X 520 Belt Sander

Air fitting 1/2"H - 1/4 Tailpiece

Suhner Tools 

DESCRIPTION

Suhner Satin Finish Machine UPG 5-R

125mm Angle Grinder

Dynabrade Swivel Airfitting 1/4" NPT

75mm Disc Cutting Tool with Hood

 Tools & Accessories

Suhner Tube Polisher 30 x 610 UTG 9-R
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PART NO. SPEED (rpm)

DYX61V 12,000

DYX62V 12,000

DY58446 900

DY58414 10,000

DY58506 10,000

DY52410 15,000
DY40321 20,000
DY14360 3,400
DY13516 3,400

DY51305 18,000

DY52596 12,000

DY10000

DY92803

127mm R/Angle Cent Vav disc sander 1.3HP

150mm Xtreme Orbital Sander Cent Vac 2.5mm Orbit

Pnuematic Drum 90 x 400  M14x2

Dynabug II Orbital Sander Central Vac  "Delta Style"

Die Grinder Straight 1/4"

Dynastraight extension finishing tool

Dynabrade Air Tools & Accessories

DESCRIPTION

150mm Xtreme Orbital Sander Cent Vac 5mm Orbit

Pipe belt finisher

203mm Orbital Sander Cent Vac 5mm Orbit

Pnuematic Tool Oil 250ml

Dynafle II Belt tool Versatility Kit

76mm  Gearless R/Angle disc sander

203mm Orbital Sander Cent Vac Gear driven

Prices exclude GST Coated Price List May 2024  Page 69



ABN 42 065 145 888

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM76205 Prochoice Foam Ear Plug Refill Bag Bag - 500

DM76202 3M 4002 Classic ear Plug 200/Box Box 200

DM76207 3M 1100 Refill Bottle Bottle - 500

DM76210 3M 1100 Foam Ear Plugs Box 1000 200

DM9205 Prochoice Viper Ear Muff Each - 1

DM92013 Earplugs Uncorded 200/Box EPOU Bag - 500

DM92035 Earplugs Uncorded 200/Box EPYU Box 200

Ear Muffs and Ear Plugs

Hearing Protection
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM76220 PC101 P1 Particle/Dust Mask Pkt 50 Box 1000 1

DM9215 PC315 P1 Cupped Respirator with Valve (12 per box) Box 20 1

DM9220 PC321 P2 Cupped Respirator with Valve (12 per box) Box 20 1

DM9225 PC305 P2 Cupped Respirator Box 20 1

DM76222 3M 8710 P1 Cupped Respirator Box 160 20

DM76223 3M 8210 P2 Cupped Respirator Box 160 20

DM76227 3M 8822 P2 Cupped Respirator 10/Box Box 160 20

DM76229 3M 9310 P1 Flat Fold Respirator Each 240 20

DM76230 3M 9312 P1 Flat Fold Respirator with Valve Each 120 10

DM76234 3M 9320 P2 Flat Fold Respirator Each 240 20

DM76235 3M 9322 P2 Flat Fold Respirator with Valve Each 120 10

DM76240 3M 4251 A1P2 Half Face Respirator Each - 1

PART NO. SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM76300 Each 1 1

DM76299 Each 1 1

DM76311 Each 1 1

DM76302 Each 1 1

DM76312 Each 1 1

DM76313 Each 1 1

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM76304 3M 2128 GP2 Particulate Disc Filter Pair 50 1

DM76226 3M 2138 GP2/GP3 Particulate Disc Filter Pair 50 1

DM76305 3M 6051B A1 Cartridge Filter Pair 30 1

DM76306 3M 6057B A1B1E1 Cartridge Filter Pair 30 1

DM76310 3M 501 Filter Retainers Pair 10 1

DM76316 3M 5925 P2 Particulate Filter Pair 10 1

DM93017 Pro Choice FSPG Goggle Mask P2 Combo Kit Each 10 1

DM93018 Pro Choice FSPG Replacement Masks P2 (pack /10) Each 50 1

DM76221 3M 504 Respirator Cleaning wipes box /100 Box 1

3M 7502 Premium Half Face Respirator - Medium

3M 6800 Full Face Respirator - Medium

Respirator Filters and Accessories

Re-usable Respirators

Disposable Respirators

Respiratory Protection

3M 7503 Premium Half Face Respirator - Large

DESCRIPTION

3M 6200 Standard Half Face Respirator - Medium

3M 6300 Standard Half Face Respirator - Large

3M 7501 Premium Half Face Respirator - Small
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PART NO. SOLD BY QTY/PACK PRICE (ea)

DM76303 Kit 1

Kit contains: 1 each

1 pair

1 pair

1 set

4 packs

1 pair

DM76307 Kit 1

Kit contains: 1 each

1 pair

4 packs

1 pair

DM76308 Kit 1

Kit contains: 1 each

1 pair

1 box

1 set

4 packs

1 pair

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM76318 Each 20 1

DM76319 Each 20 1

DM76320 Each 20 1

         

6051 A1 Organic Vapour Cartridges

7502 Premium Half Face Respirator

6051 A1 Organic Vapour Cartridges

504 Respirator Cleaning Wipes

501 Filter Retainers

504 Respirator Cleaning Wipes

P2000 No Touch Foam Ear Plugs

3M 6251 Standard Spraying Respirator Kit

2128 GP2 Particulate Disc Filter

DESCRIPTION

Respirator Kits

3M 7528 Premium Welders Respirator Kit

5925 P2 Particulate Filter

6200 Standard Half Face Respirator

P2000 No Touch Foam Ear Plugs

3M 7551 Premium Spraying Respirator Kit

7502 Premium Half Face Respirator

Respiratory Protection

5925 P2 Particulate Filter

501 Filter Retainers

504 Respirator Cleaning Wipes

P1300 Skull Screws Ear Plugs

3M 4515 Coveralls White 2XL

Coveralls Protection

3M 4515 Coveralls White L

3M 4515 Coveralls White XL
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PART NO. STYLE LENS DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM93020 Tsunami Clear Prochoice Safety Glasses Pair 288 12

DM93021 Tsunami Smoke Prochoice Safety Glasses Pair 288 12

DM93022 Tsunami Amber Prochoice Safety Glasses Pair 288 12

DM93015 Richter Clear Prochoice Safety Glasses Pair 288 12

DM93016 Richter Smoke Prochoice Safety Glasses Pair 288 12

DM93017 FSPG Pro Goggle & Mask P2 Combo Each 1

DM93018 FSPG531 Replacement P2 Masks  10 Pack 1

DM9209 BGVS Smoke Vadar Browguard & Visor Each - 1

DM9210 BGVC Clear Vadar Browguard & Visor Each - 1

DM9212 VS Smoke Visor only Each - 1

DM9211 VC Clear Visor only Each - 1

DM93014 Lens Cleaning Wipes Box - 100

Eye Protection
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PART NO. SUPP. CODE DESCRIPTION SOLD BY QTY/CTN QTY/PACK

DM92000 ELG300009 G Flex Nitrile Glove Size 9 Pair 120 12

DM92001 ELG300010 G Flex Nitrile Glove Size 10 Pair 120 12

DM92003 MDNPFHD Glove H/Duty Black Nitrile Med Box 1000 100

DM92009 MDNPFHD Glove H/Duty Black Nitrile Large Box 1000 100

DM92023 MDNPFHD Glove H/Duty Black Nitrile Extra Large Box 1000 100

DM92005 MDNPFL Nitrile Examination Gloves Large Box 1000 100

DM92033 LFN Hi Vis Latex Foam Glove Size 8 Pair 120 12

DM92004 LFN Hi Vis Latex Foam Glove Size 9 Pair 120 12

DM92006 LFN Hi Vis Latex Foam Glove Size 10 Pair 120 12

DM92036 NPF8 Pro sense Stinga Glove Size 8 Pair 120 12

DM92007 NPF9 Pro sense Stinga Glove Size 9 Pair 120 12

DM92008 NPF10 Pro sense Stinga Glove Size 10 Pair 120 12

DM92010 MIGHKBY Chrome Leather Work Glove Pair 120 12

DM92011 417PB Candy Stripe Glove Pair 120 12

DM92014 803C Economy Riggamate Glove XL Pair 120 12

DM92026 CGL41N2XL Pair 120 12

DM92027 CGL41NXL Pair 120 12

DM92028 CGL41NL Pair 120 12

DM92029 CGL41NM Pair 120 12

DM92030 BGFLW16 Pair 60 10

DM92025 LGW16E Pair 48 6

DM92020 300WAK Pair 60 10

DM92022 KBW16E Pair 48 6

DM92021 300FLWKT Pair 60 10

DM92017 TIG11L Pair 120 10

DM92012 Glove Grabba Clip Each 50 1

G-Flex Nitrile Nitrile Examination

Stinga Wakatac Welding

Blue Heeler Welding Tigmate

Cowgrain Natural Glove M

Black / Gold Welders Glove

South Paw Welding Glove - LH only

Standard Wakatac Welders Glove

Heavy Duty Blue Heeler Welding Glove

Premium Big Red Welders Glove

Tigmate Welders Glove

Hand Protection

Cowgrain Natural Glove 2XL

South Paw Welding Candy Stripe

Hi-Vis Latex Foam Chrome Work Glove

Riggamate Big Red Welding

Cowgrain Natural Glove XL

Cowgrain Natural Glove L
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